Chuckanut Foot Race 2013

Overall Finish List
Saturday, July 13, 2013

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
1  Blake Medhaug
2 Tyler VanDooren
3 Benjamin Scherrer
4 Martin Ranney
5 Keefer Whan
6  Alain Salomon
7  Paul Frazey
8  Logan Wetzel
9 Pat McBride
10 Ken Koenig
11  Allen Carbert
12 Chad Norman
13 Kurt Hartmaier
14 Thomas Pileggi
15 Kavan Manson
16  John Kirker
17 Courtney Olsen
18 lan Ivanoff
19 Dave Bushnell
20 Rowan Chappell
21  Dwight Baker
22 Roberto JR Aguilera
23 Neal Saxe
24 David Grote
25 Timothy Dobner
26  HenryJames
27  Alma McMurtry
28 DouglLowe
29  Andrew Swinburnson
30 Madison Davis
31  Mark Bussell
32 Jen Gallant
33  Andrew Jorgenson
34  Kjell Jorgenson
35 BJDrye
36 Tommy Lingbloom
37 David Baker
38 Cory Brunhaver
39 Ryan Bauthues
40 Kate Nishino
41  Alanna Steele
42  Workeneh Hehn
43  Dan Chappell
44  Theresa Westfall
45  Tim Mayock
46  Zanna Sullivan
47  Kevin Meenaghan
48  Michael Carlson
49  Matt Daheim
50 Steven Emory
51 Sean Finley
52  Marie Beaver

Overall

Bib No
426
604
545
517
621
541
685
619
659
367
182
470
294
506
408
360
478
330
174
185
120
103
678
700
222
334
424
402
586
210
175
266
347
348
664
395
669
657
130
466
567
306
184
618
418
584
427
183
204
243
257
132

25
22
32
35
48
45
43
25
39
47
45
38
32
35
33
44
25
32
39
18
47
15
45
31
42
55
33
40
35
20
51
43
27
33
16
29
46
19
34
24
22
23
48
54
26
14
48
55
38
43
25

Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
M 1 Top Fin 0:38:17.1 0:38:19.1 0:00:01.9
M 2 Top Fin 0:39:08.1 0:39:10.5 0:00:02.3
M 3 Top Fin 0:41:35.4 0:41:37.6 0:00:02.1
M 1/29 35-39 0:41:53.1 0:41:55.6 0:00:02.5
M 1 Top Fin 0:41:58.2 0:42:00.3 0:00:02.1
M 2 Top Fin 0:42:05.0 0:42:08.0 0:00:02.9
M 3 Top Fin 0:42:38.1 0:42:40.7 0:00:02.5
M 1/17 25-29 0:43:54.7 0:43:57.2 0:00:02.5
M 2/29 35-39 0:44:07.0 0:44:09.2 0:00:02.2
M 1/25 45-49 0:44:09.5 0:44:12.4 0:00:02.9
M 2/25 45-49 0:44:10.4 0:44:13.6 0:00:03.1
M 3/29 35-39 0:44:21.9 0:44:25.3 0:00:03.3
M 1/24 30-34 0:44:34.9 0:44:38.1 0:00:03.1
M 4/29 35-39 0:45:14.5 0:45:16.8 0:00:02.2
M 2/24 30-34 0:45:32.7 0:45:38.4 0:00:05.7
M 1/20 40-44 0:45:45.3 0:45:48.5 0:00:03.1
F 1 Top Fin 0:45:49.8 0:45:54.1 0:00:04.2
M 3/24 30-34 0:46:26.1 0:46:37.5 0:00:11.4
M 5/29 35-39 0:46:43.1 0:46:47.2 0:00:04.1
M 1/6 15-19 0:46:49.1 0:46:55.5 0:00:06.3
M 3/25 45-49 0:46:54.2 0:46:58.8 0:00:04.6
M 2/6 15-19 0:47:01.0 0:47:10.2 0:00:09.2
M 4/25 45-49 0:47:01.8 0:47:05.2 0:00:03.4
M 4/24 30-34 0:47:10.3 0:47:18.3 0:00:07.9
M 2/20 40-44 0:47:22.4 0:47:28.8 0:00:06.4
M 1/23 55-59 0:47:33.7 0:47:38.1 0:00:04.4
F 2 Top Fin 0:47:36.2 0:47:42.2 0:00:05.9
M 3/20 40-44 0:47:55.2 0:48:00.5 0:00:05.2
M 6/29 35-39 0:47:57.9 0:48:01.3 0:00:03.3
F 3 Top Fin 0:48:15.1 0:48:24.6 0:00:09.5
M 1/27 50-54 0:48:16.5 0:48:20.3 0:00:03.8
F 1 Top Fin 0:48:18.7 0:48:25.4 0:00:06.7
M 2/17 25-29 0:48:26.1 0:48:36.4 0:00:10.2
M 5/24 30-34 0:48:57.7 0:49:03.3 0:00:05.5
M 3/6 15-19 0:49:02.2 0:49:05.1 0:00:02.9
M 3/17 25-29 0:49:07.8 0:49:13.5 0:00:05.7
M 5/25 45-49 0:49:07.9 0:49:11.5 0:00:03.5
M 4/6 15-19 0:49:27.9 0:49:33.2 0:00:05.2
M 6/24 30-34 0:49:35.7 0:49:44.7 0:00:08.9
F 1/14 20-24 0:49:44.5 0:49:50.4 0:00:05.8
F 2/14 20-24 0:50:22.2 0:50:26.7 0:00:04.4
M 1/6 20-24 0:50:31.1 0:50:38.5 0:00:07.4
M 6/25 45-49 0:50:34.3 0:50:42.1 0:00:07.8
F 2 Top Fin 0:50:35.2 0:50:39.9 0:00:04.7
M 4/17 25-29 0:50:46.8 0:51:05.5 0:00:18.7
F 1/51-14 0:50:47.7 0:50:52.5 0:00:04.8
M 7/25 45-49 0:50:50.2 0:51:00.4 0:00:10.1
M 2/23 55-59 0:50:53.9 0:50:58.1 0:00:04.2
M 7/29 35-39 0:51:02.5 0:51:36.8 0:00:34.2
M 4/20 40-44 0:51:10.5 0:51:18.2 0:00:07.7
M 5/17 25-29 0:51:14.2 0:51:41.9 0:00:27.7
F 3 Top Fin 0:51:21.2 0:51:34.7 0:00:13.4
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Pace
5:28/M
5:35/M
5:56/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:05/M
6:16/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:22/M
6:28/M
6:30/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:38/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:46/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
53  Trevor Pitsch
54  Courtney Mcbean
55  Andrew Phillips
56  Kristi Park
57  Paul Haskins
58 EdSullivan
59 Ryan Nelson
60 Paul Hollander
61 Emmie Sullivan
62 Carmen Johnson
63 Tim Jensen
64  Brian Smart
65 Jonathan Kaiser
66 Casey Schwenk
67 Alisa Sachs
68 Scott Hale
69 Bret Macaleer
70 Katie Black
71  Justin O'Brien
72  Scott Barr
73  Trevor Fischer
74 Angela Murray
75  Troy Cummings
76  Lindsey Dodge
77  Philip Du Quesnay
78  Brent Carbajal
79 Kathie Schellenberg
80 David Jefferson
81 Anna Teter
82  Arijn Combs
83  Evan Brunhaver
84  Michael Rose
85 Richard Larson
86 Nathan Lang
87 Michael Beal
88  Justin Wisness
89 Roberto Aguilera
90 Ryan Pemberton
91 David Bourey
92 Mary Goodson
93  Kristi Lemm
94  Brian Barry
95  Scott Dorough
96 Brinn Hovde
97 Mike Vercammen
98  Sean Knoflick
99 Vincent Janigo
100 Marvin Sargent
101 Andy Asbjornsen
102 Kristin Maricich
103 Kellie Zibrik
104 Sharen Borgias
105 Eric Steiger
106 Alicia Jenkins
107 Luke Wolfisberg
108 Gerardo ValenciaTrujillo
109 Hal Bigman
110 Maddie Sullivan

Overall

Bib No
509
420
500
484
298
580
458
316
581
342
341
559
349
548
539
679
404
707
472
124
258
631
202
223
230
181
670
338
594
711
658
651
381
376
131
635
102
691
156
274
389
127
224
320
606
366
336
543
117
409
646
154
569
339
638
601
147
583

34
37
40
36
46
55
34
46
11
35
46
46
29
20
40
58
34
24
31
43
22
40
47
33
60
50
52
53
38
33
22
44
37
28
60
34
45
28
49
30
42
34
58
22
28
36
52
49
35
31
41
51
13
25
13
36
50

Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
M 7/24 30-34 0:51:22.8 0:51:29.3 0:00:06.4
F 1/47 35-39 0:51:24.8 0:51:40.3 0:00:15.5
M 5/20 40-44 0:51:33.8 0:51:41.5 0:00:07.6
F 2/47 35-39 0:51:34.7 0:51:47.2 0:00:12.5
M 8/25 45-49 0:51:37.3 0:52:22.8 0:00:45.4
M 3/23 55-59 0:51:39.2 0:51:49.5 0:00:10.2
M 8/24 30-34 0:51:39.6 0:52:21.7 0:00:42.1
M 9/25 45-49 0:51:46.5 0:51:54.3 0:00:07.7
F 2/51-14 0:51:48.1 0:51:58.6 0:00:10.5
F 3/47 35-39 0:51:48.6 0:51:57.8 0:00:09.1
M 10/25 45-49 0:51:51.9 0:52:06.5 0:00:14.6
M 11/25 45-49 0:51:55.4 0:52:22.1 0:00:26.7
M 6/17 25-29 0:52:05.1 0:52:17.6 0:00:12.5
M 2/6 20-24 0:52:08.8 0:52:11.4 0:00:02.5
F 1/49 40-44 0:52:22.3 0:52:33.1 0:00:10.8
M 4/23 55-59 0:52:24.0 0:52:29.5 0:00:05.5
M 9/24 30-34 0:52:27.8 0:52:52.6 0:00:24.8
F 3/14 20-24 0:52:43.4 0:52:52.2 0:00:08.8
M 10/24 30-34 0:52:47.6 0:53:00.1 0:00:12.5
M 6/20 40-44 0:52:48.1 0:53:05.4 0:00:17.3
M 3/6 20-24 0:52:54.6 0:52:59.9 0:00:05.2
F 2/49 40-44 0:52:54.9 0:53:10.1 0:00:15.2
M 12/25 45-49 0:52:56.6 0:53:09.8 0:00:13.2
F 1/46 30-34 0:52:58.9 0:53:11.1 0:00:12.1
M 1/22 60-64 0:53:08.9 0:53:14.1 0:00:05.2
M 2/27 50-54 0:53:10.8 0:53:17.5 0:00:06.7
F 1/36 50-54 0:53:20.1 0:53:31.3 0:00:11.1
M 3/27 50-54 0:53:21.9 0:53:49.6 0:00:27.6
F 4/47 35-39 0:53:27.0 0:53:36.5 0:00:09.5
M 11/24 30-34 0:53:36.8 0:53:58.4 0:00:21.5
M 4/6 20-24 0:53:41.7 0:53:47.4 0:00:05.6
M 7/20 40-44 0:53:46.1 0:53:59.3 0:00:13.2
M 8/29 35-39 0:53:47.1 0:54:12.4 0:00:25.3
M 7/17 25-29 0:54:12.3 0:54:24.2 0:00:11.9
M 2/22 60-64 0:54:15.2 0:54:29.5 0:00:14.2
M 12/24 30-34 0:54:16.2 0:54:28.6 0:00:12.3
M 13/25 45-49 0:54:25.1 0:54:35.4 0:00:10.2
M 8/17 25-29 0:54:33.3 0:54:39.2 0:00:05.8
M 14/25 45-49 0:54:34.8 0:54:43.8 0:00:08.9
F 2/46 30-34 0:54:35.2 0:54:54.4 0:00:19.2
F 3/49 40-44 0:54:36.6 0:54:43.8 0:00:07.1
M 13/24 30-34 0:54:42.0 0:55:17.5 0:00:35.4
M 5/23 55-59 0:54:52.6 0:55:00.9 0:00:08.2
F 4/14 20-24 0:54:56.6 0:55:03.7 0:00:07.1
M 9/17 25-29 0:55:06.1 0:55:41.1 0:00:34.9
M 9/29 35-39 0:55:07.3 0:55:53.2 0:00:45.9
M 4/27 50-54 0:55:09.0 0:55:32.7 0:00:23.7
M 15/25 45-49 0:55:13.3 0:55:28.6 0:00:15.2
M 10/29 35-39 0:55:21.8 0:55:29.3 0:00:07.4
F 3/46 30-34 0:55:22.5 0:56:01.2 0:00:38.6
F 4/49 40-44 0:55:25.2 0:55:35.8 0:00:10.5
F 2/36 50-54 0:55:32.3 0:56:12.8 0:00:40.5
M 1/6 1-14 0:55:39.3 0:56:23.8 0:00:44.4
F 1/17 25-29 0:55:39.9 0:55:49.4 0:00:09.5
M 2/61-14 0:55:44.4 0:56:27.7 0:00:43.3
M 11/29 35-39 0:55:49.1 0:56:03.5 0:00:14.4
M 5/27 50-54 0:55:49.8 0:56:02.2 0:00:12.4
F 1/6 15-19 0:55:50.7 0:55:56.5 0:00:05.8
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Pace
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:59/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Overall

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Kyle Kelln

Sara Ball

Steve Peschek
Greg Nuzum
Taylor Kihsey

Kyle Duque

Cari Williams

Dan Moseley

Reg Hornsby
Reuben Schutz
Bjorn Weber Weber
James Willson
Danielle Ross

Amy Myers

Vic Klassen
Stephanie Sakowski
Kip Nichols
Andrea d'Aquino
John Berry

Mary Olmsted

Jeff Popp

Eric Bukoninsky
Gale Pfueller

Ben Starkhouse
Joel Todd

Jim Kopkowski
Finnian Haskins
Alexandra Gehring
Dawn Leegwater
Colleen Wolfisberg
Ben Cleveland

Ed Bloom

Bruce Moore
Jacob Steiger
Jennifer Burgess
Christopher LEmley
Fiona Starr
Kristine Williams
Nicky Cook-Desler
Julie Steele
Maureen Connelly
Sean Hawes

Les Valadez

Tim Bentz

Kyle Felmley
Marcus Felmley
Jess Barrios
Donna Janigo
Whitney Anderson
Darren Borgias
Rosie Kirker

Jarita Filbeck
Tessa Ebbesen
Ralph Belz

John Wilson

Kacey Ward

Joe Franzen
Rebecca Krueger

Bib No
353
121
497
471
677
709
628
680
319
706
616
856
668
715
362
540
464
207
710
477
512
713
498
695
596
369
297
272
385
637
190
148
441
570
167
387
565
629
196
568
194
301
600
143
253
254
125
335
112
153
361
256
233
138
633
612
264
370

28
31
51
45
30
31
39
37
50
37
35
58
27
46
62
30
32
22
31
52
61
33
70
35
39
54
21
43
52
44
63
42
50
46
41
28
41
35
36
51
57
41
51
53
34
9
47
49
25
53
11
36
28
58
52
21
51

Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
M 10/17 25-29 0:56:04.3 0:56:30.2 0:00:25.8
F 4/46 30-34 0:56:05.2 0:56:24.5 0:00:19.2
M 6/27 50-54 0:56:06.7 0:56:17.2 0:00:10.4
M 16/25 45-49 0:56:11.0 0:56:22.7 0:00:11.7
M 14/24 30-34 0:56:20.3 0:56:25.9 0:00:05.6
M 15/24 30-34 0:56:20.7 0:56:45.6 0:00:24.8
F 5/47 35-39 0:56:26.7 0:56:34.2 0:00:07.5
M 12/29 35-39 0:56:35.3 0:57:02.3 0:00:26.9
M 7/27 50-54 0:56:37.4 0:57:24.2 0:00:46.7
M 13/29 35-39 0:56:38.5 0:57:20.3 0:00:41.7
M 14/29 35-39 0:56:45.2 0:56:58.8 0:00:13.5
M 6/23 55-59 0:56:56.9 0:58:01.7 0:01:04.7
F 2/17 25-29 0:57:00.9 0:57:06.1 0:00:05.2
F 1/38 45-49 0:57:07.1 0:58:21.8 0:01:14.7
M 3/22 60-64 0:57:12.2 0:57:32.7 0:00:20.5
F 5/46 30-34 0:57:18.1 0:57:26.6 0:00:08.5
M 16/24 30-34 0:57:18.3 0:58:21.4 0:01:03.1
F 5/14 20-24 0:57:21.5 0:57:29.5 0:00:07.9
M 17/24 30-34 0:57:21.7 0:57:39.2 0:00:17.5
F 3/36 50-54 0:57:21.8 0:57:32.5 0:00:10.6
M 4/22 60-64 0:57:34.7 0:57:48.9 0:00:14.2
M 18/24 30-34 0:57:38.7 0:57:55.5 0:00:16.7
M 1/1170-74 0:57:39.1 0:57:51.3 0:00:12.1
M 15/29 35-39 0:57:39.7 0:57:55.4 0:00:15.7
M 16/29 35-39 0:57:51.2 0:58:09.6 0:00:18.4
M 8/27 50-54 0:57:57.4 0:58:03.6 0:00:06.2
M 5/6 20-24 0:58:02.8 0:58:48.8 0:00:45.9
F 5/49 40-44 0:58:03.3 0:58:13.8 0:00:10.5
F 4/36 50-54 0:58:04.2 0:58:14.5 0:00:10.2
F 6/49 40-44 0:58:06.0 0:59:13.8 0:01:07.7
M 5/22 60-64 0:58:14.2 0:58:27.8 0:00:13.5
M 8/20 40-44 0:58:21.0 0:59:09.5 0:00:48.4
M 9/27 50-54 0:58:25.1 0:59:05.7 0:00:40.5
M 17/25 45-49 0:58:25.8 0:59:23.3 0:00:57.4
F 7/49 40-44 0:58:31.7 0:58:58.2 0:00:26.4
M 11/17 25-29 0:58:32.1 0:58:52.1 0:00:19.9
F 8/49 40-44 0:58:37.5 0:59:19.7 0:00:42.1
F 6/47 35-39 0:58:47.8 0:58:58.6 0:00:10.8
F 7/47 35-39 0:58:49.5 0:59:26.5 0:00:36.9
F 5/36 50-54 0:58:53.4 0:59:01.5 0:00:08.1
F 1/26 55-59 0:59:06.5 0:59:30.2 0:00:23.7
M 9/20 40-44 0:59:06.8 0:59:32.5 0:00:25.6
M 10/27 50-54 0:59:09.8 0:59:38.5 0:00:28.7
M 11/27 50-54 0:59:17.1 0:59:46.2 0:00:29.1
M 19/24 30-34 0:59:23.5 1:00:07.8 0:00:44.2
M 3/61-14 0:59:23.8 1:00:07.3 0:00:43.5
M 18/25 45-49 0:59:30.9 1:00:14.8 0:00:43.9
F 2/38 45-49 0:59:32.4 0:59:56.3 0:00:23.9
F 3/17 25-29 0:59:34.6 0:59:46.5 0:00:11.9
M 12/27 50-54 0:59:37.4 1:00:23.8 0:00:46.3
F 3/51-14 0:59:38.6 0:59:44.4 0:00:05.8
F 8/47 35-39 0:59:39.0 1:00:05.1 0:00:26.1
F 4/17 25-29 0:59:43.0 1:00:15.5 0:00:32.4
M 7/23 55-59 1:00:00.4 1:00:19.9 0:00:19.4
M 13/27 50-54 1:00:04.7 1:01:06.8 0:01:02.1
F 6/14 20-24 1:00:05.6 1:01:24.9 0:01:19.2
M 14/27 50-54 1:00:13.6 1:01:58.3 0:01:44.6
F 9/47 35-39 1:00:14.5 1:00:25.8 0:00:11.2
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Pace
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:36/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Overall

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

David King

Chris Brewer

Lisa Meucci
Gregory Pash
Justin Asch
Kawakita Yasuaki
Kirstine Todd
Ellen Young

Katie Schafer
Mark Nichols
Craig Moore
Erinn Haley
Kirsten Wert
Dennis Flaherty
Brittany Montes
Jonathan Montes
Benjamin Buatte
Hana Schutz
Perrin Schutz
Terry Quintrall
Elizabeth Isaly
Shenelle Higbee
Mark Stephenson
Mike Shaw

Hilda Pash

Pete Dawson
Ted Mischaikov
TJ Johnson

Leah Macaleer
Lusana Schutz
Jacqueline Burkat
Katy Roberts
Thomas Reeder
Leigh Mallonee
Shelly Johnson
Gordon Plume
Luca Williams
Matthew Huffman
Gary Coye

Jody Meister
Unknown Partic. 850
Patti Schmidt
Greg Anderson
Karla Anderson
Catherine Davis
Christian Pash
Francisco Minchaca
Annie Larsen
Charles Nelson
Leigh Raby
Marty Gordon
Roland Ketchley
Conner Baker
Troy Taubenheim
Kami Westoff
Travis Sipher
Christie Duque
Keith Adkin

Bib No
358
161
430
486
118
641
597
645
544
465
442
285
697
260
850
851
166
704
705
716
329
310
571
551
487
212
684
345
405
703
168
528
519
407
344
650
661
322
655
428
438
546
109
110
208
485
436
379
457
516
275
357
119
590
662
558
708
101

56
35
48
52
31
54
39
51
31
65
60
32
46
51
26
27
27
40
30
44
35
34
60
62
49
50
50
31
37
35
29
33
54
38
43
70
40
44
62
36

52
38
36
61
16
16
49
62
40
53
40
26
29
38
34
44

Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
M 8/23 55-59 1:00:17.4 1:01:36.1 0:01:18.6
M 17/29 35-39 1:00:20.6 1:00:48.9 0:00:28.3
F 3/38 45-49 1:00:22.1 1:00:36.5 0:00:14.4
M 15/27 50-54 1:00:22.2 1:00:50.9 0:00:28.7
M 20/24 30-34 1:00:27.4 1:00:45.3 0:00:17.8
M 16/27 50-54 1:00:31.3 1:00:53.6 0:00:22.3
F 10/47 35-39 1:00:33.5 1:01:21.7 0:00:48.1
F 6/36 50-54 1:00:45.9 1:01:04.6 0:00:18.7
F 6/46 30-34 1:00:50.3 1:01:08.8 0:00:18.4
M 1/10 65-69 1:00:53.8 1:01:16.8 0:00:22.9
M 6/22 60-64 1:01:02.3 1:02:25.5 0:01:23.2
F 7/46 30-34 1:01:13.2 1:01:39.9 0:00:26.7
F 4/38 45-49 1:01:16.4 1:01:38.9 0:00:22.4
M 17/27 50-54 1:01:18.3 1:01:39.3 0:00:20.9
F 5/17 25-29 1:01:21.6 1:02:14.8 0:00:53.2
M 12/17 25-29 1:01:25.0 1:02:18.7 0:00:53.6
M 13/17 25-29 1:01:29.2 1:02:15.6 0:00:46.3
F 9/49 40-44 1:01:29.5 1:02:10.8 0:00:41.2
F 8/46 30-34 1:01:29.7 1:02:10.9 0:00:41.2
M 10/20 40-44 1:01:31.8 1:02:53.6 0:01:21.7
F 11/47 35-39 1:01:39.5 1:02:13.8 0:00:34.2
F 9/46 30-34 1:01:39.8 1:02:34.3 0:00:54.5
M 7/22 60-64 1:01:43.7 1:01:58.4 0:00:14.7
M 8/22 60-64 1:01:47.5 1:02:04.2 0:00:16.7
F 5/38 45-49 1:01:48.4 1:02:18.8 0:00:30.4
M 18/27 50-54 1:01:48.7 1:02:41.2 0:00:52.4
M 19/27 50-54 1:01:48.9 1:02:40.5 0:00:51.6
M 21/24 30-34 1:02:10.0 1:02:28.8 0:00:18.7
F 12/47 35-39 1:02:12.5 1:02:37.9 0:00:25.4
F 13/47 35-39 1:02:14.1 1:02:55.8 0:00:41.7
F 6/17 25-29 1:02:16.3 1:02:16.3
F 10/46 30-34 1:02:24.9 1:03:14.1 0:00:49.2
M 20/27 50-54 1:02:25.8 1:02:41.3 0:00:15.5
F 14/47 35-39 1:02:27.7 1:02:57.9 0:00:30.1
F 10/49 40-44 1:02:32.4 1:03:234 0:00:50.9
M 2/1170-74 1:02:34.8 1:03:27.3 0:00:52.4
F 11/49 40-44 1:02:38.6 1:03:33.8 0:00:55.2
M 11/20 40-44 1:02:44.8 1:03:43.5 0:00:58.7
M 9/22 60-64 1:02:45.8 1:02:56.8 0:00:10.9
F 15/47 35-39 1:02:46.5 1:03:14.3 0:00:27.8
M 1/20-0 1:02:52.3 1:03:35.6 0:00:43.3
F 7/36 50-54 1:02:54.6 1:03:16.9 0:00:22.3
M 18/29 35-39 1:02:57.3 1:03:46.1 0:00:48.7
F 16/47 35-39 1:02:57.9 1:03:45.1 0:00:47.2
F 1/16 60-64 1:02:59.3 1:03:20.5 0:00:21.1
M 5/6 15-19 1:02:59.8 1:03:24.2 0:00:24.4
M 6/6 15-19 1:03:00.0 1:03:24.5 0:00:24.4
F 6/38 45-49 1:03:01.1 1:03:32.3 0:00:31.2
M 10/22 60-64 1:03:03.8 1:03:20.5 0:00:16.7
F 12/49 40-44 1:03:11.5 1:04:06.7 0:00:55.1
M 21/27 50-54 1:03:14.7 1:03:49.8 0:00:35.1
M 12/20 40-44 1:03:15.3 1:03:38.9 0:00:23.6
M 14/17 25-29 1:03:21.1 1:03:39.5 0:00:18.3
M 15/17 25-29 1:03:22.8 1:04:36.7 0:01:13.9
F 17/47 35-39 1:03:27.3 1:03:51.7 0:00:24.4
M 22/24 30-34 1:03:33.5 1:04:16.2 0:00:42.7
F 13/49 40-44 1:03:33.9 1:03:59.3 0:00:25.3
M 9/23 55-59 1:03:43.8 1:04:05.5 0:00:21.7
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Pace
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:06/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Overall

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

Bill van Hees
Jayme Sanford
Jamie Maupin
Tara Nesbitt

Erin Bentley
Rose Hopper
Laurie Kessen
Jim Hopper
Darrell Snyder
Arjanne Eerkes
Emelda Hoptowit
Tom Meagher
Travis Milltown
Diane Bouwman
Jayson Cannon
Christopher Pash
Rachel Griess
Stephen Lundgren
Allen Estes

Liz Miller

Steve Socie
Terry Kaul-Connors
Bonnie Curtis
Twila Wiebe

Kris Fykerud
Derek Yip-Hoi
David Roberts
Kevin Sullivan
Doug Burks
Lindsay Poynter
Kara Ewing
Karen Morgan
Carolyn Swinburne
Dan Murphy
Catherine Davis
Jo Burleigh

Sara Lenssen
Randy Davis
Jackie Hollander
Alyson Indrunas
Cerise Noah
Emilia Nagel
Mason Felmley
Marissa Murray
Steven Snitzer
Darren Bennett
Jessika West
Felice Keegahn
David Driskill
Nicole Piscopo
Marci Verwiebe
Britney Ancona
Sheri Cain
Angela Ross

Ken Park

Brian Erickson
Steve Hathaway
Robin Taubenheim

Bib No
602
542
414
459
142
317
356
687
681
235
318
425
663
157
180
698
279
712
248
435
656
350
203
627
701
643
853
582
170
513
660
444
585
448
209
171
391
211
315
328
682
455
255
452
563
139
617
351
227
508
607
108
178
532
483
667
300
589

62
50
34
32
30
19
45
56
44
46
34
59
44
54
35
22
20
56
66
32
47
55
52
53
37
49
57
36
44
37
37
47
54
73
55
48
37
55
44
39
37
18
6
35
52
46
39
39
68
40
31
24
47
42
58
48
56

Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
M 11/22 60-64 1:03:48.7 1:04:01.9 0:00:13.1
F 8/36 50-54 1:03:52.3 1:04:30.8 0:00:38.5
F 11/46 30-34 1:03:57.4 1:04:51.9 0:00:54.5
F 12/46 30-34 1:04:00.4 1:04:35.7 0:00:35.3
F 13/46 30-34 1:04:00.6 1:04:35.9 0:00:35.3
F 2/6 15-19 1:04:09.1 1:04:42.6 0:00:33.4
F 7/38 45-49 1:04:13.0 1:04:30.5 0:00:17.5
M 10/23 55-59 1:04:15.4 1:04:49.1 0:00:33.6
M 13/20 40-44 1:04:18.3 1:05:03.5 0:00:45.2
F 8/38 45-49 1:04:22.1 1:04:30.3 0:00:08.1
F 14/46 30-34 1:04:23.2 1:04:39.5 0:00:16.3
M 11/23 55-59 1:04:28.5 1:04:44.8 0:00:16.3
M 14/20 40-44 1:04:31.6 1:04:46.1 0:00:14.4
F 9/36 50-54 1:04:36.6 1:04:54.2 0:00:17.5
M 19/29 35-39 1:04:38.8 1:04:59.8 0:00:20.9
M 6/6 20-24 1:04:40.7 1:05:07.1 0:00:26.4
F 7/14 20-24 1:04:41.4 1:05:07.8 0:00:26.4
M 12/23 55-59 1:04:46.5 1:05:10.2 0:00:23.7
M 2/10 65-69 1:04:46.7 1:05:27.4 0:00:40.6
F 15/46 30-34 1:04:48.3 1:05:37.8 0:00:49.5
M 19/25 45-49 1:05:00.6 1:05:22.5 0:00:21.9
F 2/26 55-59 1:05:01.2 1:05:21.2 0:00:19.9
F 10/36 50-54 1:05:01.7 1:05:37.4 0:00:35.7
F 11/36 50-54 1:05:08.7 1:05:24.2 0:00:15.5
M 20/29 35-39 1:05:10.2 1:05:55.7 0:00:45.5
M 20/25 45-49 1:05:11.0 1:05:33.7 0:00:22.6
M 13/23 55-59 1:05:12.7 1:05:46.8 0:00:34.1
M 21/29 35-39 1:05:14.2 1:05:37.4 0:00:23.1
M 15/20 40-44 1:05:21.0 1:06:19.8 0:00:58.8
F 18/47 35-39 1:05:27.9 1:06:02.2 0:00:34.2
F 19/47 35-39 1:05:34.2 1:05:58.7 0:00:24.5
F 9/38 45-49 1:05:36.9 1:06:15.8 0:00:38.8
F 12/36 50-54 1:05:37.8 1:06:15.1 0:00:37.3
M 3/1170-74 1:05:39.5 1:06:07.4 0:00:27.9
F 3/26 55-59 1:05:42.5 1:06:12.9 0:00:30.4
F 10/38 45-49 1:05:45.4 1:07:24.4 0:01:38.9
F 20/47 35-39 1:05:46.5 1:07:06.9 0:01:20.4
M 14/23 55-59 1:05:47.9 1:06:17.6 0:00:29.7
F 14/49 40-44 1:05:48.3 1:06:45.5 0:00:57.2
F 21/47 35-39 1:05:48.5 1:06:06.2 0:00:17.7
F 22/47 35-39 1:05:58.1 1:06:29.6 0:00:31.4
F 3/6 15-19 1:06:05.9 1:06:13.1 0:00:07.2
M 4/6 1-14 1:06:12.5 1:06:12.5
F 23/47 35-39 1:06:13.3 1:06:35.7 0:00:22.3
M 22/27 50-54 1:06:20.1 1:07:09.8 0:00:49.7
M 21/25 45-49 1:06:20.3 1:07:09.8 0:00:49.4
F 24/47 35-39 1:06:24.5 1:06:38.3 0:00:13.8
F 25/47 35-39 1:06:30.6 1:06:50.5 0:00:19.9
M 3/10 65-69 1:06:31.2 1:07:18.3 0:00:47.1
F 15/49 40-44 1:06:39.7 1:07:11.3 0:00:31.6
F 16/46 30-34 1:06:43.3 1:06:54.3 0:00:10.9
F 8/14 20-24 1:06:43.4 1:06:54.3 0:00:10.9
F 11/38 45-49 1:06:44.1 1:08:12.3 0:01:28.2
F 16/49 40-44 1:06:50.1 1:07:49.5 0:00:59.4
M 15/23 55-59 1:06:50.3 1:07:18.3 0:00:27.9
M 22/25 45-49 1:06:50.6 1:07:21.5 0:00:30.9
M 16/23 55-59 1:06:52.5 1:07:29.3 0:00:36.7
F 7/17 25-29 1:06:54.1 1:08:08.2 0:01:14.1
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Pace
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:33/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Overall

285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

Megan Dickson
Jed Clark

Philip Frank
Sherena Geariety
Dawn Kuz
Amanda Sipher
Cynthia Kinsey
Samantha Olivieri
Amy Lamkins
Amy Cosgrove
Mary Hay
Corrinna Lofland
Karen Hurlbut
Kathleen Cook
Andrew Poon
Cindy Perry
Victoria Puchalla
Rob Lowry

Gary Payne

Lydia Ahn

Keith Gasper
Abigail Miller
Emily Highleyman
Lynda Estes
Joseph Reyes
Anne Nkomo
Vicki Griffiths
Leann Telford
Susan Wood

Julie Smolkin

Tim Clark

Dan Grove
Denise Miller
Don Bauthues
Betty Stratton
Wesley Kelln
Howard Furst
Mike Perry

Lori Stock
Kiersten Bethke
Renee Fox
Simone Hathaway
Elaine Ekman
Kimberly Payne
Nicole Soncarty
Lynne Barrios
Grace Wang
Cindy Perry
Jennifer Loustaunau
Camilla Mark
Scott Terrell
Unknown Partic. 851
Allen Leaf
Jennifer Nichols
Renny Richards
Joan Miller

Sara Bradley-Bussell
Connie Clement

Bib No
221
186
263
268
371
557
359
476
375
197
304
398
324
195
510
496
515
403
490
104
267
432
311
249
521
467
280
592
639
562
188
282
433
129
577
354
265
855
574
146
262
299
239
491
564
126
611
854
400
410
593
439
384
462
526
434
160
189

32
53
60
46
31
31
54
30
41
35
57
42
55
43
60
42
55
45
52
29
47
24
49
65
35
51
70
43
55
45
35
31
34
73
64
26
60
43
53
23
39
46
49
45
40
46
44
42
32
44
59

60
36
62
59
18

Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
F 17/46 30-34 1:06:54.2 1:08:08.4 0:01:14.2
M 23/27 50-54 1:06:55.7 1:07:22.1 0:00:26.4
M 12/22 60-64 1:07:02.6 1:08:06.5 0:01:03.9
F 12/38 45-49 1:07:13.8 1:07:36.3 0:00:22.4
F 18/46 30-34 1:07:19.3 1:07:34.5 0:00:15.2
F 19/46 30-34 1:07:20.0 1:07:58.3 0:00:38.2
F 13/36 50-54 1:07:20.4 1:07:28.3 0:00:07.9
F 20/46 30-34 1:07:21.2 1:07:41.2 0:00:19.9
F 17/49 40-44 1:07:22.6 1:07:34.9 0:00:12.3
F 26/47 35-39 1:07:22.6 1:07:35.2 0:00:12.5
F 4/26 55-59 1:07:22.9 1:07:56.4 0:00:33.4
F 18/49 40-44 1:07:29.5 1:07:38.3 0:00:08.8
F 5/26 55-59 1:07:34.0 1:08:29.8 0:00:55.7
F 19/49 40-44 1:07:35.9 1:07:55.4 0:00:19.4
M 13/22 60-64 1:07:42.4 1:08:03.5 0:00:21.1
F 20/49 40-44 1:07:45.8 1:08:50.8 0:01:04.9
F 6/26 55-59 1:07:51.7 1:08:47.6 0:00:55.9
M 23/25 45-49 1:07:54.0 1:09:20.9 0:01:26.9
M 24/27 50-54 1:07:56.4 1:08:46.2 0:00:49.7
F 8/17 25-29 1:07:56.8 1:08:29.3 0:00:32.4
M 24/25 45-49 1:07:59.9 1:09:50.9 0:01:50.9
F 9/14 20-24 1:08:06.0 1:08:17.5 0:00:11.5
F 13/38 45-49 1:08:06.1 1:08:39.7 0:00:33.5
F 1/7 65-69 1:08:13.2 1:08:55.5 0:00:42.2
M 22/29 35-39 1:08:17.3 1:09:17.3 0:00:59.9
F 14/36 50-54 1:08:20.3 1:08:49.8 0:00:29.5
F 1/3 70-74 1:08:23.6 1:08:42.3 0:00:18.7
F 21/49 40-44 1:08:24.0 1:08:40.7 0:00:16.7
F 7/26 55-59 1:08:35.9 1:09:35.7 0:00:59.8
F 14/38 45-49 1:08:37.6 1:09:37.3 0:00:59.6
M 23/29 35-39 1:08:37.9 1:09:35.3 0:00:57.3
M 23/24 30-34 1:08:39.0 1:09:36.5 0:00:57.5
F 21/46 30-34 1:08:41.2 1:09:38.2 0:00:56.9
M 4/1170-74 1:08:43.9 1:09:41.9 0:00:57.9
F 2/16 60-64 1:08:45.2 1:10:04.4 0:01:19.2
M 16/17 25-29 1:08:48.7 1:09:20.5 0:00:31.8
M 14/22 60-64 1:08:50.7 1:09:49.1 0:00:58.4
M 16/20 40-44 1:08:51.4 1:09:19.1 0:00:27.7
F 15/36 50-54 1:08:56.4 1:09:50.8 0:00:54.3
F 10/14 20-24 1:08:57.2 1:09:07.7 0:00:10.4
F 27/47 35-39 1:08:57.3 1:09:50.8 0:00:53.4
F 15/38 45-49 1:08:58.4 1:09:35.5 0:00:37.1
F 16/38 45-49 1:09:00.7 1:09:23.2 0:00:22.4
F 17/38 45-49 1:09:03.2 1:09:51.8 0:00:48.5
F 22/49 40-44 1:09:27.5 1:09:56.7 0:00:29.1
F 18/38 45-49 1:09:30.1 1:10:19.5 0:00:49.3
F 23/49 40-44 1:09:35.6 1:09:43.5 0:00:07.8
F 24/49 40-44 1:09:37.9 1:10:05.4 0:00:27.4
F 22/46 30-34 1:09:44.6 1:11:06.5 0:01:21.8
F 25/49 40-44 1:09:44.8 1:10:21.8 0:00:36.9
M 17/23 55-59 1:09:45.6 1:11:09.3 0:01:23.7
M 2/20-0 1:09:47.6 1:10:31.5 0:00:43.9
M 15/22 60-64 1:09:48.2 1:10:28.5 0:00:40.2
F 28/47 35-39 1:09:48.8 1:10:16.2 0:00:27.3
F 3/16 60-64 1:09:51.2 1:10:09.9 0:00:18.7
F 8/26 55-59 1:09:53.0 1:10:54.5 0:01:01.4
F 4/6 15-19 1:10:13.8 1:10:23.3 0:00:09.5
F 19/38 45-49 1:10:15.4 1:10:28.9 0:00:13.4
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Pace
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
10:02/M
10:02/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Overall

343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Name

Cristen Ellis
Clancy Sheahan
Slade Brockett
Travis Glauser
Glen Gerow
Timothy Gould
Jessica Little

Sam Nakamura
Mike Simpson
Nancy Heyer
Laurie Daniel
Meghan Dunham
Tiffany Yin

Nancy Hoefer
Kenneth Martin
Sue Janz

Heather Myers-Gordon
Jenny Low

Pete Gegenhuber
Amber Wilson
Dan Straney

Mike Tallmadge
Micaela Jensen
Michelle Wrobbel
Cheryl Elfstrom
Kelly Lam

Michael Zamora
Sarah Box

Angie Brionez
Olivia Coulter
Cassy Oliver
Andrea Day
Allison Moore
Sandra McKellar
Bonnie Hurtig
William Stauffer
Elisabeth Lockman
Gaia Layser

Staci Albers

Katie Laird

Nikki Williamson
Mary Hinze
Jimmy Hinze

Tina Dawson

Dan New

David Erickson
Lisi Erickson
Charlotte Hawkins
Phillip Burris
Joshua McCullough
Karen Haggen
Mike Riber

Lynn Bennett
Cheri Mulligan
Jamie Mattson
Carol Gegenhuber
Margaret Gegenhuber
Diana Bob

Bib No
241
553
165
273
666
278
396
456
556
309
205
231
642
314
412
337
454
401
271
632
576
587
852
640
240
374
693
158
163
198
475
214
440
423
325
566
397
382
107
373
630
313
312
213
460
245
247
302
172
422
284
525
140
447
413
269
270
149

46
51
39
36
59
39
38
65
66
65
54
41
44
58
66
50
47
29
51
30
65
64
44
25
43
21
39
35
34
24
34
30
27
50
66
74
35
59
35
32
29
50
60
31
70
67
30
28
36
35
49
59
32
54
34
22
49

Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
F 20/38 45-49 1:10:20.6 1:11:00.3 0:00:39.6
M 25/27 50-54 1:10:21.4 1:10:33.5 0:00:12.1
M 24/29 35-39 1:10:21.9 1:11:04.6 0:00:42.7
M 25/29 35-39 1:10:24.0 1:10:59.2 0:00:35.1
M 18/23 55-59 1:10:27.1 1:11:32.1 0:01:04.9
M 26/29 35-39 1:10:36.3 1:11:37.8 0:01:01.4
F 29/47 35-39 1:10:38.5 1:11:21.8 0:00:43.2
M 4/10 65-69 1:10:40.4 1:11:18.9 0:00:38.4
M 5/10 65-69 1:10:44.5 1:11:34.7 0:00:50.2
F 2/7 65-69 1:10:46.5 1:11:47.1 0:01:00.5
F 16/36 50-54 1:10:51.4 1:11:36.4 0:00:44.9
F 26/49 40-44 1:10:52.8 1:11:39.5 0:00:46.7
F 27/49 40-44 1:10:54.4 1:11:39.8 0:00:45.3
F 9/26 55-59 1:11:00.0 1:12:02.9 0:01:02.9
M 6/10 65-69 1:11:03.6 1:11:41.6 0:00:37.9
F 17/36 50-54 1:11:04.9 1:11:35.3 0:00:30.4
F 21/38 45-49 1:11:26.1 1:12:01.1 0:00:34.9
F 9/17 25-29 1:11:26.3 1:11:49.9 0:00:23.5
M 26/27 50-54 1:11:32.3 1:12:39.9 0:01:07.6
F 23/46 30-34 1:11:35.1 1:12:25.8 0:00:50.7
M 7/10 65-69 1:11:35.7 1:12:12.9 0:00:37.1
M 16/22 60-64 1:11:40.1 1:12:48.3 0:01:08.1
F 28/49 40-44 1:12:03.2 1:13:05.4 0:01:02.2
F 10/17 25-29 1:12:04.6 1:13:05.4 0:01:00.8
F 29/49 40-44 1:12:05.3 1:13:05.8 0:01:00.4
F 11/14 20-24 1:12:05.9 1:12:19.5 0:00:13.6
M 27/29 35-39 1:12:20.6 1:13:19.2 0:00:58.6
F 30/47 35-39 1:12:24.6 1:13:25.3 0:01:00.6
F 24/46 30-34 1:13:00.7 1:13:49.3 0:00:48.5
F 12/14 20-24 1:13:03.0 1:13:20.7 0:00:17.7
F 25/46 30-34 1:13:05.4 1:13:54.1 0:00:48.7
F 26/46 30-34 1:13:22.2 1:14:36.3 0:01:14.1
F 11/17 25-29 1:13:22.5 1:14:36.9 0:01:14.4
F 18/36 50-54 1:13:24.6 1:14:05.3 0:00:40.6
F 3/7 65-69 1:13:26.2 1:14:22.6 0:00:56.3
M 5/1170-74 1:13:38.0 1:14:29.2 0:00:51.2
F 31/47 35-39 1:13:38.4 1:14:53.9 0:01:15.4
F 10/26 55-59 1:13:39.8 1:14:25.6 0:00:45.7
F 32/47 35-39 1:13:48.5 1:14:38.7 0:00:50.2
F 27/46 30-34 1:14:18.1 1:14:44.8 0:00:26.7
F 12/17 25-29 1:14:23.5 1:14:40.3 0:00:16.7
F 19/36 50-54 1:14:24.6 1:15:29.5 0:01:04.9
M 17/22 60-64 1:14:24.8 1:15:29.7 0:01:04.9
F 28/46 30-34 1:14:28.4 1:15:53.7 0:01:25.2
M 6/1170-74 1:14:53.3 1:16:18.4 0:01:25.1
M 8/10 65-69 1:14:55.6 1:15:32.8 0:00:37.2
F 29/46 30-34 1:14:55.9 1:15:33.1 0:00:37.1
F 13/17 25-29 1:15:11.1 1:15:32.6 0:00:21.4
M 28/29 35-39 1:15:11.8 1:15:33.2 0:00:21.3
M 29/29 35-39 1:15:19.1 1:16:10.7 0:00:51.6
F 22/38 45-49 1:15:22.2 1:16:18.3 0:00:56.1
M 19/23 55-59 1:15:27.9 1:16:25.9 0:00:57.9
F 30/46 30-34 1:16:04.5 1:17:29.8 0:01:25.3
F 20/36 50-54 1:16:05.6 1:18:57.9 0:02:52.3
F 31/46 30-34 1:16:17.1 1:18:57.3 0:02:40.2
F 13/14 20-24 1:16:17.4 1:17:25.4 0:01:07.9
F 23/38 45-49 1:16:17.5 1:17:25.2 0:01:07.7
F 32/46 30-34 1:16:18.9 1:16:34.7 0:00:15.7

32

Page 7 of 22

Pace
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:29/M
10:29/M
10:29/M
10:29/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:46/M
10:46/M
10:47/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
10:54/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Overall

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458

Name
Leanne Ryan

Charlene Fanstone

Laurie Beeman

Catherine Lehman

Mariah Ross
Ursula London
Kimberly Akre
Heidi Einarson
Theresa Baughn
Art Knoflick
Brad Day
Debbie Doyle
Beth Larson
Kellie Jacobs
Mickie Perez
Susan Taylot
Ronnie Walton
Andrea Halsell
Cathy Smith
Linda Adams
Andrea Bowyer
Marilyn Merler
Rose Gould
Kenneth Hay
SallyBird Clough
Lisa Melia
Sarah Hare
Katrina Colon
Kristi Harting
Ken Hartzell
Kecia Rongen

Kimberlee Shoecraft
Donald Drummond
Amanda Norenberg

Carol Pickard
Randy Norenberg
Flo Behrends
Tiffany DeSimone
Trina Hall

Judy Sande

Lara Pellegrini
Robert Pellegrini
Linde Pirtle

Georganne Keenan
Amber Asbjornsen

Sarah Lenssen
William Daniel
Sharon Kerlin
Melissa Koger
Ellen Huffman
Lisa Best
Kenneth Olsen
Tiffany Schuman
Minta Buse
Carin Walton
Marti Sevier
Colleen Robinson
Dick Driskill

Bib No

538
251
136
386
534
399
106
236
128
364
215
225
380
331
495
591
609
286
560
690
689
692
277
303
191
429
290
193
292
296
531
554
696
468
503
469
137
688
699
686
492
493
507
352
116
392
206
355
368
321
145
479
547
173
608
550
529
228

59
40
60
35
40
37
39
35
40
62
63
57
40
54
50
54
53
34
60
45
42
56
37
70
47
47
34
39
41
40
42
37
43
37
50
66
45
40
42
66
36
44
42
59
33
31
70
54
42
41
48
71
32
32
33
62
46
74
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Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
F 11/26 55-59 1:16:23.8 1:17:20.3 0:00:56.4
F 30/49 40-44 1:16:28.3 1:19:08.6 0:02:40.2
F 4/16 60-64 1:16:29.2 1:16:47.9 0:00:18.7
F 33/47 35-39 1:16:30.2 1:17:00.6 0:00:30.4
F 31/49 40-44 1:16:30.4 1:17:00.6 0:00:30.2
F 34/47 35-39 1:16:40.3 1:17:57.1 0:01:16.7
F 35/47 35-39 1:16:48.0 1:18:13.3 0:01:25.3
F 36/47 35-39 1:16:53.0 1:18:18.3 0:01:25.3
F 32/49 40-44 1:16:53.6 1:18:03.8 0:01:10.2
M 18/22 60-64 1:17:23.4 1:18:10.9 0:00:47.4
M 19/22 60-64 1:17:26.1 1:18:27.3 0:01:01.2
F 12/26 55-59 1:17:26.9 1:17:44.8 0:00:17.8
F 33/49 40-44 1:18:10.6 1:19:48.8 0:01:38.1
F 21/36 50-54 1:18:19.2 1:18:57.8 0:00:38.6
F 22/36 50-54 1:18:35.6 1:19:08.1 0:00:32.5
F 23/36 50-54 1:18:35.8 1:19:14.1 0:00:38.2
M 27/27 50-54 1:18:42.5 1:19:39.1 0:00:56.5
F 33/46 30-34 1:18:42.6 1:21:01.1 0:02:18.4
F 5/16 60-64 1:18:52.6 1:19:46.3 0:00:53.6
F 24/38 45-49 1:18:56.9 1:20:00.1 0:01:03.1
F 34/49 40-44 1:18:57.4 1:20:00.3 0:01:02.9
F 13/26 55-59 1:18:57.9 1:19:36.1 0:00:38.2
F 37/47 35-39 1:18:59.2 1:20:02.9 0:01:03.7
M 7/1170-74 1:19:12.5 1:19:54.4 0:00:41.9
F 25/38 45-49 1:19:29.0 1:20:12.5 0:00:43.4
F 26/38 45-49 1:19:29.2 1:20:12.6 0:00:43.3
F 34/46 30-34 1:19:29.9 1:20:12.7 0:00:42.7
F 38/47 35-39 1:19:34.0 1:20:10.2 0:00:36.2
F 35/49 40-44 1:19:34.1 1:20:10.3 0:00:36.2
M 17/20 40-44 1:19:41.3 1:20:38.7 0:00:57.3
F 36/49 40-44 1:19:43.8 1:20:03.1 0:00:19.2
F 39/47 35-39 1:20:02.1 1:20:58.5 0:00:56.4
M 18/20 40-44 1:20:04.8 1:21:22.6 0:01:17.7
F 40/47 35-39 1:20:30.3 1:21:09.5 0:00:39.2
F 24/36 50-54 1:20:32.1 1:21:45.6 0:01:13.4
M 9/10 65-69 1:20:32.8 1:21:13.1 0:00:40.2
F 27/38 45-49 1:20:47.9 1:21:40.8 0:00:52.8
F 37/49 40-44 1:20:48.7 1:21:21.9 0:00:33.2
F 38/49 40-44 1:20:48.8 1:21:21.3 0:00:32.4
F 4/7 65-69 1:20:48.8 1:21:21.5 0:00:32.6
F 41/47 35-39 1:20:51.2 1:22:00.6 0:01:09.3
M 19/20 40-44 1:20:51.9 1:22:00.7 0:01:08.7
F 39/49 40-44 1:21:08.8 1:21:37.9 0:00:29.1
F 14/26 55-59 1:21:08.8 1:22:29.5 0:01:20.6
F 35/46 30-34 1:21:09.3 1:21:38.1 0:00:28.7
F 36/46 30-34 1:21:21.3 1:21:57.8 0:00:36.4
M 8/1170-74 1:21:24.3 1:22:09.2 0:00:44.9
F 25/36 50-54 1:21:25.3 1:22:06.5 0:00:41.2
F 40/49 40-44 1:22:17.1 1:23:21.8 0:01:04.7
F 41/49 40-44 1:22:18.9 1:23:17.4 0:00:58.4
F 28/38 45-49 1:22:30.6 1:23:03.8 0:00:33.2
M 9/1170-74 1:22:38.4 1:23:35.8 0:00:57.3
F 37/46 30-34 1:22:38.9 1:23:34.2 0:00:55.3
F 38/46 30-34 1:22:40.2 1:23:41.9 0:01:01.6
F 39/46 30-34 1:22:40.6 1:23:42.3 0:01:01.6
F 6/16 60-64 1:23:01.3 1:23:30.8 0:00:29.4
F 29/38 45-49 1:23:04.3 1:23:04.3
M 10/11 70-74 1:23:06.3 1:23:54.5 0:00:48.1

Pace
10:55/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
10:57/M
10:58/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
11:04/M
11:10/M
11:11/M
11:14/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:19/M
11:21/M
11:21/M
11:21/M
11:22/M
11:22/M
11:23/M
11:23/M
11:26/M
11:26/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:32/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:36/M
11:37/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
11:47/M
11:48/M
11:48/M
11:49/M
11:49/M
11:52/M
11:52/M
11:52/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Overall

459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516

Name

Trevor Mauss
Kristen Mauss
Katy Hartmaier
Susan Philpott

Meaghan Bradley-Bussell

Michelle Ostendorff
Victoria Mayers
Alpha Sheahan
Candice Sturtz
Lorrie Whitfield
Barbara Macklow
Mary Kay Becker
Greg Whitaker
Tia Whitaker
Beth McAlpine
Lauren Bolwell
Julie Ranson
Mason Medcalf
Ronald Barnett
Jeannie Driskill
Shawna Walton
Terry Thalhofer
Emily Sebastian
Kristin Phillips
Rita Reynolds
Betty Barnett
David Mitchell
Madeleine Pomeroy
Jennifer Hamilton
Miykal Gates
Shelby Zuehlsdorff
Victor Veltkamp
Shelley Winje
Kimberly Nichols
Margo Hammond
Alison Pierce
Dave Williams
Diane Mcclain
Annie E Ng

Brett Bond

Alfred Heydrich
April Crosby

Gina Cummings
Julie Lemley
Emily Ufkes
Elizabeth Reser
Dawn Sturwold
Dale Haeker
Barbara York
Shelly Stockton
Teri Poon

Gary Andrews
John Eisendrath
Michael Doyle
Lorena Cerrillo
Veronica Espinoza
Joan Prinz

Linda Heydrich

Bib No

416
415
293
502
159
858
665
552
578
624
406
133
622
623
419
676
518
654
123
229
610
595
549
501
524
122
437
652
287
694
647
605
634
463
288
504
671
421
461
150
307
200
201
388
598
520
579
283
644
575
511
114
237
226
672
673
514
308

31
32
26
54
17
37
49
50
38
56
79
66
29
30
31
23
43
12
48
61
50
62
31
45
45
50
75
17
36
41
38
60
31
27
50
27
60
57
55
58
59
36
42
29
32
45
60
71
63
56
59
63
66
59
40
45
67
54
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Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
M 24/24 30-34 1:23:08.1 1:24:15.6 0:01:07.5
F 40/46 30-34 1:23:08.4 1:24:15.8 0:01:07.4
F 14/17 25-29 1:23:11.4 1:23:56.3 0:00:44.8
F 26/36 50-54 1:23:11.9 1:23:55.9 0:00:43.9
F 5/6 15-19 1:23:15.5 1:23:25.1 0:00:09.5
F 42/47 35-39 1:23:28.3 1:23:28.3
F 30/38 45-49 1:23:51.1 1:24:22.8 0:00:31.6
F 27/36 50-54 1:23:55.2 1:24:06.6 0:00:11.3
F 43/47 35-39 1:23:56.5 1:26:18.1 0:02:21.6
F 15/26 55-59 1:24:55.9 1:26:10.7 0:01:14.7
F 1/175-99 1:25:00.7 1:25:40.6 0:00:39.8
F 5/7 65-69 1:25:06.2 1:26:27.1 0:01:20.8
M 17/17 25-29 1:25:30.1 1:26:29.7 0:00:59.6
F 41/46 30-34 1:25:30.3 1:26:29.7 0:00:59.4
F 42/46 30-34 1:25:36.1 1:25:53.1 0:00:16.9
F 14/14 20-24 1:25:44.1 1:25:53.3 0:00:09.2
F 42/49 40-44 1:26:01.2 1:26:34.8 0:00:33.6
M 5/6 1-14 1:26:14.0 1:26:55.9 0:00:41.9
M 25/25 45-49 1:26:19.5 1:28:43.5 0:02:23.9
F 7/16 60-64 1:26:22.4 1:27:10.1 0:00:47.7
F 28/36 50-54 1:26:38.4 1:27:34.6 0:00:56.1
F 8/16 60-64 1:26:42.5 1:27:57.4 0:01:14.9
F 43/46 30-34 1:26:57.1 1:28:12.3 0:01:15.2
F 31/38 45-49 1:27:14.8 1:28:07.8 0:00:52.9
F 32/38 45-49 1:27:21.7 1:29:45.1 0:02:23.4
F 29/36 50-54 1:27:25.9 1:29:51.9 0:02:25.9
M 1/175-99 1:27:28.5 1:28:30.4 0:01:01.9
F 6/6 15-19 1:27:47.4 1:28:29.1 0:00:41.7
F 44/47 35-39 1:28:25.9 1:29:12.8 0:00:46.9
F 43/49 40-44 1:29:23.0 1:29:54.5 0:00:31.4
F 45/47 35-39 1:29:23.1 1:29:54.3 0:00:31.2
M 20/22 60-64 1:29:30.6 1:30:27.8 0:00:57.1
F 44/46 30-34 1:29:45.6 1:30:53.8 0:01:08.2
F 15/17 25-29 1:30:38.7 1:31:41.8 0:01:03.1
F 30/36 50-54 1:30:52.1 1:31:57.7 0:01:05.5
F 16/17 25-29 1:31:04.0 1:32:13.5 0:01:09.4
M 21/22 60-64 1:32:10.8 1:33:30.2 0:01:19.4
F 16/26 55-59 1:33:19.5 1:33:57.4 0:00:37.8
F 17/26 55-59 1:34:37.1 1:35:30.8 0:00:53.6
M 20/23 55-59 1:35:36.4 1:36:48.4 0:01:11.9
M 21/23 55-59 1:36:01.5 1:36:54.3 0:00:52.8
F 46/47 35-39 1:36:51.1 1:36:59.6 0:00:08.5
F 44/49 40-44 1:36:54.5 1:37:47.5 0:00:52.9
F 17/17 25-29 1:37:28.2 1:37:48.5 0:00:20.2
F 45/46 30-34 1:37:47.5 1:39:02.7 0:01:15.1
F 33/38 45-49 1:37:51.3 1:39:02.7 0:01:11.4
F 9/16 60-64 1:38:40.9 1:39:27.1 0:00:46.1
M 11/1170-74 1:39:14.9 1:40:09.7 0:00:54.7
F 10/16 60-64 1:39:59.2 1:41:17.4 0:01:18.2
F 18/26 55-59 1:39:59.5 1:41:17.2 0:01:17.7
F 19/26 55-59 1:40:46.9 1:41:08.1 0:00:21.1
M 22/22 60-64 1:41:14.4 1:42:37.1 0:01:22.6
M 10/10 65-69 1:41:18.0 1:42:37.1 0:01:19.1
M 22/23 55-59 1:42:03.8 1:43:16.5 0:01:12.7
F 45/49 40-44 1:42:33.9 1:43:47.4 0:01:13.5
F 34/38 45-49 1:42:34.5 1:43:47.8 0:01:13.3
F 6/7 65-69 1:44:43.3 1:46:00.1 0:01:16.7
F 31/36 50-54 1:46:52.0 1:47:47.2 0:00:55.1

Pace
11:53/M
11:53/M
11:53/M
11:53/M
11:54/M
11:55/M
11:59/M
11:59/M
11:59/M
12:08/M
12:09/M
12:09/M
12:13/M
12:13/M
12:14/M
12:15/M
12:17/M
12:19/M
12:20/M
12:20/M
12:23/M
12:23/M
12:25/M
12:28/M
12:29/M
12:29/M
12:30/M
12:32/M
12:38/M
12:46/M
12:46/M
12:47/M
12:49/M
12:57/M
12:59/M
13:01/M
13:10/M
13:20/M
13:31/M
13:39/M
13:43/M
13:50/M
13:51/M
13:55/M
13:58/M
13:59/M
14:06/M
14:11/M
14:17/M
14:17/M
14:24/M
14:28/M
14:28/M
14:35/M
14:39/M
14:39/M
14:58/M
15:16/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552

Melissa Klein
Carol Owens

M. Jane Moudry
Valerie Andrade
Janet Bond
Mackenzie Ellis
Isabella Pomeroy
Ann Marie Fisher
Jeniffer Hutchins
Ed Layton

Lydia Pan
Heather Farren
Linda Rinker
Marilyn Murphy
Luba Akmacic
Jean Ann Ross
Jan Ince

Scott Stephenson
Mary Stephenson
Linda Pierce
Andrea Jacques
Shelley VanBrunt
Nancy Ford
Wendy Eisendrath
Joan Edwards
Linda Lenssen
Mary Lee Andrews
Maria Michilena
Leila Anderson
Gladys Forbes
Wayne Crenshaw
Cindy Roy
Heather Dyer
Debbie Whatcomb
Shirley Zuanich
Peg Reeder

Bib No
363
481
446
113
151
242
653
259
326
857
482
252
527
450
105
533
327
573
572
505
333
603
714
238
234
390
115
431
111
683
199
535
232
674
675
702

56
54
57
32
55
12
12
48
50
55
40
41
70
74
46
52
58
11
49
58
45
41
62
61
66
62
63
52
50
59
43
43
39
61
63

Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
F 20/26 55-59 1:46:52.1 1:47:47.6 0:00:55.4
F 32/36 50-54 1:46:54.7 1:47:50.1 0:00:55.3
F 21/26 55-59 1:47:21.6 1:48:12.4 0:00:50.8
F 46/46 30-34 1:47:47.1 1:48:40.6 0:00:53.4
F 22/26 55-59 1:48:37.3 1:49:44.3 0:01:06.9
F 4/51-14 1:49:02.9 1:49:43.9 0:00:40.9
F 5/51-14 1:49:12.7 1:49:54.6 0:00:41.9
F 35/38 45-49 1:50:03.6 1:51:22.6 0:01:18.9
F 33/36 50-54 1:50:04.0 1:51:23.4 0:01:19.3
M 23/23 55-59 1:50:26.8 1:51:07.7 0:00:40.8
F 46/49 40-44 1:50:34.6 1:51:194 0:00:44.7
F 47/49 40-44 1:50:34.9 1:51:19.1 0:00:44.2
F 2/370-74 1:51:40.9 1:52:47.3 0:01:06.3
F 3/370-74 1:52:35.9 1:53:42.8 0:01:06.9
F 36/38 45-49 1:52:37.1 1:53:43.9 0:01:06.7
F 34/36 50-54 1:53:23.7 1:54:42.9 0:01:19.2
F 23/26 55-59 1:53:24.3 1:54:43.1 0:01:18.8
M 6/6 1-14 1:54:51.8 1:55:17.6 0:00:25.8
F 37/38 45-49 1:54:53.2 1:55:18.9 0:00:25.7
F 24/26 55-59 1:55:48.0 1:56:58.2 0:01:10.2
F 38/38 45-49 1:58:34.7 1:59:46.4 0:01:11.6
F 48/49 40-44 1:58:35.0 1:59:46.4 0:01:11.3
F 11/16 60-64 1:58:35.7 1:59:59.4 0:01:23.7
F 12/16 60-64 1:58:44.0 2:00:07.1 0:01:23.1
F 7/7 65-69 1:58:44.3 2:00:07.8 0:01:23.5
F 13/16 60-64 1:58:44.9 2:00:07.1 0:01:22.2
F 14/16 60-64 1:58:45.1 2:00:07.3 0:01:22.2
F 35/36 50-54 1:58:46.2 2:00:05.9 0:01:19.6
F 36/36 50-54 2:01:30.2 2:02:19.2 0:00:48.9
F 25/26 55-59 2:01:33.9 2:02:20.8 0:00:46.9
M 20/20 40-44 2:01:41.9 2:02:59.6 0:01:17.7
F 49/49 40-44 2:01:42.2 2:02:59.6 0:01:17.3
F 47/47 35-39 2:01:47.0 2:03:04.4 0:01:17.3
F 15/16 60-64 2:03:25.0 2:04:50.1 0:01:25.1
F 16/16 60-64 2:04:51.6 2:04:51.6
F 26/26 55-59 2:10:05.4 2:10:41.7 0:00:36.3

56

Pace
15:16/M
15:16/M
15:20/M
15:24/M
15:31/M
15:35/M
15:36/M
15:43/M
15:43/M
15:47/M
15:48/M
15:48/M
15:57/M
16:05/M
16:05/M
16:12/M
16:12/M
16:24/M
16:25/M
16:33/M
16:56/M
16:56/M
16:56/M
16:58/M
16:58/M
16:58/M
16:58/M
16:58/M
17:21/M
17:22/M
17:23/M
17:23/M
17:24/M
17:38/M
17:50/M
18:35/M

Overall
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If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Female Masters Winners

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Jen Gallant 266 43 32 0:48:18.7 0:48:25.4 0:00:06.7 6:54/M
2 Theresa Westfall 618 54 44 0:50:35.2 0:50:39.9 0:00:04.7 7:14/M
3 Marie Beaver 132 47 52 0:51:21.2 0:51:34.7 0:00:13.4 7:20/M

Female Open Winners

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Courtney Olsen 478 25 17 0:45:49.8 0:45:54.1 0:00:04.2 6:33/M
2 Alma McMurtry 424 33 27 0:47:36.2 0:47:42.2 0:00:05.9 6:48/M
3 Madison Davis 210 20 30 0:48:15.1 0:48:24.6 0:00:09.5 6:54/M

Female 1 to 14

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Zanna Sullivan 584 14 46 0:50:47.7 0:50:52.5 0:00:04.8 7:15/M
2 Emmie Sullivan 581 11 61 0:51:48.1 0:51:58.6 0:00:10.5 7:24/M
3 Rosie Kirker 361 11 161 0:59:38.6 0:59:44.4 0:00:05.8 8:31/M
4 Mackenzie Ellis 242 12 522 1:49:02.9 1:49:43.9 0:00:40.9 15:35/M
5 Isabella Pomeroy 653 12 523 1:49:12.7 1:49:54.6 0:00:41.9 15:36/M

Female 15 to 19

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Maddie Sullivan 583 18 110 0:55:50.7 0:55:56.5 0:00:05.8 7:59/M
2 Rose Hopper 317 19 232 1:04:09.1 1:04:42.6 0:00:33.4 9:10/M
3 Emilia Nagel 455 18 268 1:06:05.9 1:06:13.1 0:00:07.2 9:26/M
4 Sara Bradley-Bussell 160 18 341 1:10:13.8 1:10:23.3 0:00:09.5 10:02/M
5 Meaghan Bradley-Bussell 159 17 463 1:23:15.5 1:23:25.1 0:00:09.5 11:54/M
6 Madeleine Pomeroy 652 17 486 1:27:47.4 1:28:29.1 0:00:41.7 12:32/M
Female 20 to 24
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Kate Nishino 466 24 40 0:49:44.5 0:49:50.4 0:00:05.8 7:06/M
2 Alanna Steele 567 22 41 0:50:22.2 0:50:26.7 0:00:04.4 7:12/M
3 Katie Black 707 24 70 0:52:43.4 0:52:52.2 0:00:08.8 7:32/M
4 Brinn Hovde 320 22 96 0:54:56.6 0:55:03.7 0:00:07.1 7:51/M
5 Andrea d'Aquino 207 22 128 0:57:21.5 0:57:29.5 0:00:07.9 8:12/M
6 Kacey Ward 612 21 166 1:00:05.6 1:01:24.9 0:01:19.2 8:35/M
7 Rachel Griess 279 20 243 1:04:41.4 1:05:07.8 0:00:26.4 9:14/M
8 Britney Ancona 108 24 278 1:06:43.4 1:06:54.3 0:00:10.9 9:32/M
9 Abigail Miller 432 24 306 1:08:06.0 1:08:17.5 0:00:11.5 9:44/M
10 Kiersten Bethke 146 23 324 1:08:57.2 1:09:07.7 0:00:10.4 9:51/M
11 Kelly Lam 374 21 368 1:12:05.9 1:12:19.5 0:00:13.6 10:18/M
12 Olivia Coulter 198 24 372 1:13:03.0 1:13:20.7 0:00:17.7 10:26/M
13 Carol Gegenhuber 269 22 398 1:16:17.4 1:17:25.4 0:01:07.9 10:54/M
14 Lauren Bolwell 676 23 474 1:25:44.1 1:25:53.3 0:00:09.2 12:15/M
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If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
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Place
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Age Group

Name

Name

Alicia Jenkins
Danielle Ross
Whitney Anderson
Tessa Ebbesen
Brittany Montes
Jacqueline Burkat
Robin Taubenheim
Lydia Ahn

Jenny Low
Michelle Wrobbel
Allison Moore
Nikki Williamson
Charlotte Hawkins
Katy Hartmaier
Kimberly Nichols
Alison Pierce

Julie Lemley

Name

Lindsey Dodge
Mary Goodson
Kristin Maricich
Sara Ball
Stephanie Sakowski
Katie Schafer
Erinn Haley
Perrin Schutz
Shenelle Higbee
Katy Roberts
Jamie Maupin
Tara Nesbitt

Erin Bentley
Emelda Hoptowit
Liz Miller

Marci Verwiebe
Megan Dickson
Dawn Kuz
Amanda Sipher
Samantha Olivieri
Denise Miller
Jennifer Loustaunau
Amber Wilson
Angie Brionez
Cassy Oliver
Andrea Day

Katie Laird

Tina Dawson

Lisi Erickson

Lynn Bennett
Jamie Mattson
Diana Bob
Andrea Halsell
Sarah Hare
Amber Asbjornsen
Sarah Lenssen
Tiffany Schuman
Minta Buse

Carin Walton

Bib No

Bib No
339
668
112
233
850
168
589
104
401
640
440
630
302
293
463
504
388

Bib No
223
274
409
121
540
544
285
705
310
528
414
459
142
318
435
607
221
371
557
476
433
400
632
163
475
214
373
213
247
140
413
149
286
290
116
392
547
173
608

Age Overall
Female 25 to 29
Age Overall
25 106
27 123
25 159
28 163
26 183
29 199
28 284
29 304
29 360
25 366
27 375
29 383
28 390
26 461
27 492
27 494
29 502
Female 30 to 34
Age Overall
33 76
30 92
31 102
31 112
30 126
31 177
32 180
30 187
34 190
33 200
34 229
32 230
30 231
34 237
32 246
31 277
32 285
31 289
31 290
30 292
34 317
32 333
30 362
34 371
34 373
30 374
32 382
31 386
30 389
32 395
34 397
32 400
34 418
34 427
33 445
31 446
32 453
32 454
33 455
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Chip Time

Chip Time
0:55:39.9
0:57:00.9
0:59:34.6
0:59:43.0
1:01:21.6
1:02:16.3
1:06:54.1
1:07:56.8
1:11:26.3
1:12:04.6
1:13:22.5
1:14:23.5
1:15:11.1
1:23:11.4
1:30:38.7
1:31:04.0
1:37:28.2

Chip Time
0:52:58.9
0:54:35.2
0:55:22.5
0:56:05.2
0:57:18.1
1:00:50.3
1:01:13.2
1:01:29.7
1:01:39.8
1:02:24.9
1:03:57.4
1:04:00.4
1:04:00.6
1:04:23.2
1:04:48.3
1:06:43.3
1:06:54.2
1:07:19.3
1:07:20.0
1:07:21.2
1:08:41.2
1:09:44.6
1:11:35.1
1:13:00.7
1:13:05.4
1:13:22.2
1:14:18.1
1:14:28.4
1:14:55.9
1:16:04.5
1:16:17.1
1:16:18.9
1:18:42.6
1:19:29.9
1:21:09.3
1:21:21.3
1:22:38.9
1:22:40.2
1:22:40.6

Gun Time

Gun Time
0:55:49.4
0:57:06.1
0:59:46.5
1:00:15.5
1:02:14.8
1:02:16.3
1:08:08.2
1:08:29.3
1:11:49.9
1:13:05.4
1:14:36.9
1:14:40.3
1:15:32.6
1:23:56.3
1:31:41.8
1:32:13.5
1:37:48.5

Gun Time
0:53:11.1
0:54:54.4
0:56:01.2
0:56:24.5
0:57:26.6
1:01:08.8
1:01:39.9
1:02:10.9
1:02:34.3
1:03:14.1
1:04:51.9
1:04:35.7
1:04:35.9
1:04:39.5
1:05:37.8
1:06:54.3
1:08:08.4
1:07:34.5
1:07:58.3
1:07:41.2
1:09:38.2
1:11:06.5
1:12:25.8
1:13:49.3
1:13:54.1
1:14:36.3
1:14:44.8
1:15:53.7
1:15:33.1
1:17:29.8
1:18:57.3
1:16:34.7
1:21:01.1
1:20:12.7
1:21:38.1
1:21:57.8
1:23:34.2
1:23:41.9
1:23:42.3

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:09.5
0:00:05.2
0:00:11.9
0:00:32.4
0:00:53.2

0:01:14.1
0:00:32.4
0:00:23.5
0:01:00.8
0:01:14.4
0:00:16.7
0:00:21.4
0:00:44.8
0:01:03.1
0:01:09.4
0:00:20.2

Chip Diff
0:00:12.1
0:00:19.2
0:00:38.6
0:00:19.2
0:00:08.5
0:00:18.4
0:00:26.7
0:00:41.2
0:00:54.5
0:00:49.2
0:00:54.5
0:00:35.3
0:00:35.3
0:00:16.3
0:00:49.5
0:00:10.9
0:01:14.2
0:00:15.2
0:00:38.2
0:00:19.9
0:00:56.9
0:01:21.8
0:00:50.7
0:00:48.5
0:00:48.7
0:01:14.1
0:00:26.7
0:01:25.2
0:00:37.1
0:01:25.3
0:02:40.2
0:00:15.7
0:02:18.4
0:00:42.7
0:00:28.7
0:00:36.4
0:00:55.3
0:01:01.6
0:01:01.6

Pace

Pace
7:57/M
8:09/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:46/M
8:54/M
9:33/M
9:42/M
10:12/M
10:18/M
10:29/M
10:38/M
10:44/M
11:53/M
12:57/M
13:01/M
13:55/M

Pace
7:34/M
7:48/M
7:55/M
8:01/M
8:11/M
8:41/M
8:45/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:55/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:12/M
9:15/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:49/M
9:58/M
10:14/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:29/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:42/M
10:52/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
11:15/M
11:21/M
11:36/M
11:37/M
11:48/M
11:49/M
11:49/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Place
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Age Group

Name

Kristen Mauss
Tia Whitaker
Beth McAlpine
Emily Sebastian
Shelley Winje
Emily Ufkes
Valerie Andrade

Name

Courtney Mcbean
Kristi Park
Carmen Johnson
Anna Teter

Cari Williams
Kristine Williams
Nicky Cook-Desler
Jarita Filbeck
Rebecca Krueger
Kirstine Todd
Elizabeth Isaly
Leah Macaleer
Lusana Schutz
Leigh Mallonee
Jody Meister

Karla Anderson
Kami Westoff
Lindsay Poynter
Kara Ewing

Sara Lenssen
Alyson Indrunas
Cerise Noah
Marissa Murray
Jessika West
Felice Keegahn
Amy Cosgrove
Renee Fox
Jennifer Nichols
Jessica Little
Sarah Box
Elisabeth Lockman
Staci Albers
Catherine Lehman
Ursula London
Kimberly Akre
Heidi Einarson
Rose Gould
Katrina Colon
Kimberlee Shoecraft
Amanda Norenberg
Lara Pellegrini
Michelle Ostendorff
Candice Sturtz
Jennifer Hamilton
Shelby Zuehlsdorff
April Crosby
Heather Dyer

Bib No
415
623
419
549
634
598
113

Bib No
420
484
342
594
628
629
196
256
370
597
329
405
703
407
428
110
662
513
660
391
328
682
452
617
351
197
262
462
396
158
397
107
386
399
106
236
277
193
554
468
492
858
578
287
647
200
232

Age Overall
32 460
30 472
31 473
31 481
31 491
32 503
32 520
Female 35 to 39
Age Overall
37 54
36 56
35 62
38 81
39 117
35 148
36 149
36 162
39 168
39 175
35 189
37 197
35 198
38 202
36 208
36 212
38 223
37 256
37 257
37 263
39 266
37 267
35 270
39 273
39 274
35 294
39 325
36 338
38 349
35 370
35 379
35 381
35 404
37 406
39 407
35 408
37 423
39 428
37 432
37 434
36 441
37 464
38 467
36 487
38 489
36 500
39 549
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Chip Time
1:23:08.4
1:25:30.3
1:25:36.1
1:26:57.1
1:29:45.6
1:37:47.5
1:47:47.1

Chip Time
0:51:24.8
0:51:34.7
0:51:48.6
0:53:27.0
0:56:26.7
0:58:47.8
0:58:49.5
0:59:39.0
1:00:14.5
1:00:33.5
1:01:39.5
1:02:12.5
1:02:14.1
1:02:27.7
1:02:46.5
1:02:57.9
1:03:27.3
1:05:27.9
1:05:34.2
1:05:46.5
1:05:48.5
1:05:58.1
1:06:13.3
1:06:24.5
1:06:30.6
1:07:22.6
1:08:57.3
1:09:48.8
1:10:38.5
1:12:24.6
1:13:38.4
1:13:48.5
1:16:30.2
1:16:40.3
1:16:48.0
1:16:53.0
1:18:59.2
1:19:34.0
1:20:02.1
1:20:30.3
1:20:51.2
1:23:28.3
1:23:56.5
1:28:25.9
1:29:23.1
1:36:51.1
2:01:47.0

Gun Time
1:24:15.8
1:26:29.7
1:25:53.1
1:28:12.3
1:30:53.8
1:39:02.7
1:48:40.6

Gun Time
0:51:40.3
0:51:47.2
0:51:57.8
0:53:36.5
0:56:34.2
0:58:58.6
0:59:26.5
1:00:05.1
1:00:25.8
1:01:21.7
1:02:13.8
1:02:37.9
1:02:55.8
1:02:57.9
1:03:14.3
1:03:45.1
1:03:51.7
1:06:02.2
1:05:58.7
1:07:06.9
1:06:06.2
1:06:29.6
1:06:35.7
1:06:38.3
1:06:50.5
1:07:35.2
1:09:50.8
1:10:16.2
1:11:21.8
1:13:25.3
1:14:53.9
1:14:38.7
1:17:00.6
1:17:57.1
1:18:13.3
1:18:18.3
1:20:02.9
1:20:10.2
1:20:58.5
1:21:09.5
1:22:00.6
1:23:28.3
1:26:18.1
1:29:12.8
1:29:54.3
1:36:59.6
2:03:04.4

Chip Diff
0:01:07.4
0:00:59.4
0:00:16.9
0:01:15.2
0:01:08.2
0:01:15.1
0:00:53.4

Chip Diff
0:00:15.5
0:00:12.5
0:00:09.1
0:00:09.5
0:00:07.5
0:00:10.8
0:00:36.9
0:00:26.1
0:00:11.2
0:00:48.1
0:00:34.2
0:00:25.4
0:00:41.7
0:00:30.1
0:00:27.8
0:00:47.2
0:00:24.4
0:00:34.2
0:00:24.5
0:01:20.4
0:00:17.7
0:00:31.4
0:00:22.3
0:00:13.8
0:00:19.9
0:00:12.5
0:00:53.4
0:00:27.3
0:00:43.2
0:01:00.6
0:01:15.4
0:00:50.2
0:00:30.4
0:01:16.7
0:01:25.3
0:01:25.3
0:01:03.7
0:00:36.2
0:00:56.4
0:00:39.2
0:01:09.3

0:02:21.6
0:00:46.9
0:00:31.2
0:00:08.5
0:01:17.3

Pace
11:53/M
12:13/M
12:14/M
12:25/M
12:49/M
13:58/M
15:24/M

Pace
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:24/M
7:38/M
8:04/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:31/M
8:36/M
8:39/M
8:48/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:04/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:37/M
9:51/M
9:58/M
10:05/M
10:21/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:56/M
10:57/M
10:58/M
10:59/M
11:17/M
11:22/M
11:26/M
11:30/M
11:33/M
11:55/M
11:59/M
12:38/M
12:46/M
13:50/M
17:24/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
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Place

NoO vk~ wN

Age Group

Name

Name

Alisa Sachs
Angela Murray
Kristi Lemm
Kellie Zibrik
Alexandra Gehring
Colleen Wolfisberg
Jennifer Burgess
Fiona Starr

Hana Schutz
Shelly Johnson
Luca Williams
Leigh Raby
Christie Duque
Jackie Hollander
Nicole Piscopo
Angela Ross
Amy Lamkins
Corrinna Lofland
Kathleen Cook
Cindy Perry
Leann Telford
Nicole Soncarty
Grace Wang
Cindy Perry
Camilla Mark
Meghan Dunham
Tiffany Yin
Micaela Jensen
Cheryl Elfstrom
Charlene Fanstone
Mariah Ross
Theresa Baughn
Beth Larson
Andrea Bowyer
Kristi Harting
Kecia Rongen
Tiffany DeSimone
Trina Hall

Linde Pirtle
Melissa Koger
Ellen Huffman
Julie Ranson
Miykal Gates
Gina Cummings
Lorena Cerrillo
Lydia Pan
Heather Farren
Shelley VanBrunt
Cindy Roy

Name

Amy Myers
Donna Janigo
Lisa Meucci
Kirsten Wert
Hilda Pash
Annie Larsen
Laurie Kessen

Bib No

Bib No
539
631
389
646
272
637
167
565
704
344
661
516
708
315
508
532
375
398
195
496
592
564
611
854
410
231
642
852
240
251
534
128
380
689
292
531
688
699
507
368
321
518
694
201
672
482
252
603
535

Bib No
715
335
430
697
487
379
356

Age Overall
Female 40 to 44
Age Overall
40 67
40 74
42 93
41 103
43 138
44 140
41 145
41 147
40 186
43 203
40 205
40 218
44 225
44 265
40 276
42 280
41 293
42 296
43 298
42 300
43 312
40 329
44 331
42 332
44 334
41 354
44 355
44 365
43 367
40 402
40 405
40 409
40 413
42 421
41 429
42 431
40 438
42 439
42 443
42 449
41 450
43 475
41 488
42 501
40 513
40 527
41 528
41 538
43 548
Female 45 to 49
Age Overall
46 124
49 158
48 171
46 181
49 193
49 216
45 233

Page 14 of 22

Chip Time

Chip Time
0:52:22.3
0:52:54.9
0:54:36.6
0:55:25.2
0:58:03.3
0:58:06.0
0:58:31.7
0:58:37.5
1:01:29.5
1:02:32.4
1:02:38.6
1:03:11.5
1:03:33.9
1:05:48.3
1:06:39.7
1:06:50.1
1:07:22.6
1:07:29.5
1:07:35.9
1:07:45.8
1:08:24.0
1:09:27.5
1:09:35.6
1:09:37.9
1:09:44.8
1:10:52.8
1:10:54.4
1:12:03.2
1:12:05.3
1:16:28.3
1:16:30.4
1:16:53.6
1:18:10.6
1:18:57.4
1:19:34.1
1:19:43.8
1:20:48.7
1:20:48.8
1:21:08.8
1:22:17.1
1:22:18.9
1:26:01.2
1:29:23.0
1:36:54.5
1:42:33.9
1:50:34.6
1:50:34.9
1:58:35.0
2:01:42.2

Chip Time
0:57:07.1
0:59:32.4
1:00:22.1
1:01:16.4
1:01:48.4
1:03:01.1
1:04:13.0

Gun Time

Gun Time
0:52:33.1
0:53:10.1
0:54:43.8
0:55:35.8
0:58:13.8
0:59:13.8
0:58:58.2
0:59:19.7
1:02:10.8
1:03:23.4
1:03:33.8
1:04:06.7
1:03:59.3
1:06:45.5
1:07:11.3
1:07:49.5
1:07:34.9
1:07:38.3
1:07:55.4
1:08:50.8
1:08:40.7
1:09:56.7
1:09:43.5
1:10:05.4
1:10:21.8
1:11:39.5
1:11:39.8
1:13:05.4
1:13:05.8
1:19:08.6
1:17:00.6
1:18:03.8
1:19:48.8
1:20:00.3
1:20:10.3
1:20:03.1
1:21:21.9
1:21:21.3
1:21:37.9
1:23:21.8
1:23:17.4
1:26:34.8
1:29:54.5
1:37:47.5
1:43:47.4
1:51:19.4
1:51:19.1
1:59:46.4
2:02:59.6

Gun Time
0:58:21.8
0:59:56.3
1:00:36.5
1:01:38.9
1:02:18.8
1:03:32.3
1:04:30.5

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:10.8
0:00:15.2
0:00:07.1
0:00:10.5
0:00:10.5
0:01:07.7
0:00:26.4
0:00:42.1
0:00:41.2
0:00:50.9
0:00:55.2
0:00:55.1
0:00:25.3
0:00:57.2
0:00:31.6
0:00:59.4
0:00:12.3
0:00:08.8
0:00:19.4
0:01:04.9
0:00:16.7
0:00:29.1
0:00:07.8
0:00:27.4
0:00:36.9
0:00:46.7
0:00:45.3
0:01:02.2
0:01:00.4
0:02:40.2
0:00:30.2
0:01:10.2
0:01:38.1
0:01:02.9
0:00:36.2
0:00:19.2
0:00:33.2
0:00:32.4
0:00:29.1
0:01:04.7
0:00:58.4
0:00:33.6
0:00:31.4
0:00:52.9
0:01:13.5
0:00:44.7
0:00:44.2
0:01:11.3
0:01:17.3

Chip Diff
0:01:14.7
0:00:23.9
0:00:14.4
0:00:22.4
0:00:30.4
0:00:31.2
0:00:17.5

Pace

Pace
7:29/M
7:33/M
7:48/M
7:55/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:47/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:24/M
9:31/M
9:33/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:41/M
9:46/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
10:59/M
11:10/M
11:17/M
11:22/M
11:23/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:35/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
12:17/M
12:46/M
13:51/M
14:39/M
15:48/M
15:48/M
16:56/M
17:23/M

Pace
8:10/M
8:30/M
8:37/M
8:45/M
8:50/M
9:00/M
9:10/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Place
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Age Group

Name

Arjanne Eerkes
Karen Morgan

Jo Burleigh

Sheri Cain
Sherena Geariety
Emily Highleyman
Julie Smolkin
Simone Hathaway
Elaine Ekman
Kimberly Payne
Lynne Barrios
Connie Clement
Cristen Ellis

Heather Myers-Gordon

Karen Haggen

Margaret Gegenhuber

Linda Adams
SallyBird Clough
Lisa Melia

Flo Behrends

Lisa Best

Colleen Robinson
Victoria Mayers
Kristin Phillips
Rita Reynolds
Elizabeth Reser
Veronica Espinoza
Ann Marie Fisher
Luba Akmacic
Mary Stephenson
Andrea Jacques

Name

Kathie Schellenberg
Sharen Borgias
Mary Olmsted
Dawn Leegwater
Julie Steele

Ellen Young
Patti Schmidt
Jayme Sanford
Diane Bouwman
Bonnie Curtis
Twila Wiebe
Carolyn Swinburne
Cynthia Kinsey
Anne Nkomo
Lori Stock

Laurie Daniel
Sue Janz

Sandra McKellar
Mary Hinze
Cheri Mulligan
Kellie Jacobs
Mickie Perez
Susan Taylot
Carol Pickard
Sharon Kerlin
Susan Philpott
Alpha Sheahan
Shawna Walton

Bib No
235
444
171
178
268
311
562
299
239
491
126
189
241
454
284
270
690
191
429
137
145
529
665
501
524
520
673
259
105
572
333

Bib No
670
154
477
385
568
645
546
542
157
203
627
585
359
467
574
205
337
423
313
447
331
495
591
503
355
502
552
610

Age Overall
46 236
47 258
48 262
47 279
46 288
49 307
45 314
46 326
49 327
45 328
46 330
47 342
46 343
47 359
49 393
49 399
45 420
47 425
47 426
45 437
48 451
46 457
49 465
45 482
45 483
45 504
45 514
48 524
46 531
49 535
45 537
Female 50 to 54
Age Overall
52 79
51 104
52 130
52 139
51 150
51 176
52 210
50 228
54 240
52 249
53 250
54 259
54 291
51 310
53 323
54 353
50 358
50 376
50 384
54 396
54 414
50 415
54 416
50 435
54 448
54 462
50 466
50 479
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Chip Time
1:04:22.1
1:05:36.9
1:05:45.4
1:06:44.1
1:07:13.8
1:08:06.1
1:08:37.6
1:08:58.4
1:09:00.7
1:09:03.2
1:09:30.1
1:10:15.4
1:10:20.6
1:11:26.1
1:15:22.2
1:16:17.5
1:18:56.9
1:19:29.0
1:19:29.2
1:20:47.9
1:22:30.6
1:23:04.3
1:23:51.1
1:27:14.8
1:27:21.7
1:37:51.3
1:42:34.5
1:50:03.6
1:52:37.1
1:54:53.2
1:58:34.7

Chip Time
0:53:20.1
0:55:32.3
0:57:21.8
0:58:04.2
0:58:53.4
1:00:45.9
1:02:54.6
1:03:52.3
1:04:36.6
1:05:01.7
1:05:08.7
1:05:37.8
1:07:20.4
1:08:20.3
1:08:56.4
1:10:51.4
1:11:04.9
1:13:24.6
1:14:24.6
1:16:05.6
1:18:19.2
1:18:35.6
1:18:35.8
1:20:32.1
1:21:25.3
1:23:11.9
1:23:55.2
1:26:38.4

Gun Time
1:04:30.3
1:06:15.8
1:07:24.4
1:08:12.3
1:07:36.3
1:08:39.7
1:09:37.3
1:09:35.5
1:09:23.2
1:09:51.8
1:10:19.5
1:10:28.9
1:11:00.3
1:12:01.1
1:16:18.3
1:17:25.2
1:20:00.1
1:20:12.5
1:20:12.6
1:21:40.8
1:23:03.8
1:23:04.3
1:24:22.8
1:28:07.8
1:29:45.1
1:39:02.7
1:43:47.8
1:51:22.6
1:53:43.9
1:55:18.9
1:59:46.4

Gun Time
0:53:31.3
0:56:12.8
0:57:32.5
0:58:14.5
0:59:01.5
1:01:04.6
1:03:16.9
1:04:30.8
1:04:54.2
1:05:37.4
1:05:24.2
1:06:15.1
1:07:28.3
1:08:49.8
1:09:50.8
1:11:36.4
1:11:35.3
1:14:05.3
1:15:29.5
1:18:57.9
1:18:57.8
1:19:08.1
1:19:14.1
1:21:45.6
1:22:06.5
1:23:55.9
1:24:06.6
1:27:34.6

Chip Diff
0:00:08.1
0:00:38.8
0:01:38.9
0:01:28.2
0:00:22.4
0:00:33.5
0:00:59.6
0:00:37.1
0:00:22.4
0:00:48.5
0:00:49.3
0:00:13.4
0:00:39.6
0:00:34.9
0:00:56.1
0:01:07.7
0:01:03.1
0:00:43.4
0:00:43.3
0:00:52.8
0:00:33.2

0:00:31.6
0:00:52.9
0:02:23.4
0:01:11.4
0:01:13.3
0:01:18.9
0:01:06.7
0:00:25.7
0:01:11.6

Chip Diff
0:00:11.1
0:00:40.5
0:00:10.6
0:00:10.2
0:00:08.1
0:00:18.7
0:00:22.3
0:00:38.5
0:00:17.5
0:00:35.7
0:00:15.5
0:00:37.3
0:00:07.9
0:00:29.5
0:00:54.3
0:00:44.9
0:00:30.4
0:00:40.6
0:01:04.9
0:02:52.3
0:00:38.6
0:00:32.5
0:00:38.2
0:01:13.4
0:00:41.2
0:00:43.9
0:00:11.3
0:00:56.1

Pace
9:12/M
9:22/M
9:24/M
9:32/M
9:36/M
9:44/M
9:48/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:56/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:12/M
10:46/M
10:54/M
11:17/M
11:21/M
11:21/M
11:32/M
11:47/M
11:52/M
11:59/M
12:28/M
12:29/M
13:59/M
14:39/M
15:43/M
16:05/M
16:25/M
16:56/M

Pace
7:37/M
7:56/M
8:12/M
8:18/M
8:25/M
8:41/M
8:59/M
9:07/M
9:14/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:22/M
9:37/M
9:46/M
9:51/M
10:07/M
10:09/M
10:29/M
10:38/M
10:52/M
11:11/M
11:14/M
11:14/M
11:30/M
11:38/M
11:53/M
11:59/M
12:23/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Place
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Age Group

Name

Betty Barnett
Margo Hammond
Linda Heydrich
Carol Owens
Jeniffer Hutchins
Jean Ann Ross
Maria Michilena
Leila Anderson

Name

Maureen Connelly
Terry Kaul-Connors
Catherine Davis
Mary Hay

Karen Hurlbut
Victoria Puchalla
Susan Wood

Joan Miller

Nancy Hoefer
Gaia Layser
Leanne Ryan
Debbie Doyle
Marilyn Merler
Georganne Keenan
Lorrie Whitfield
Diane Mcclain
Annie E Ng

Shelly Stockton
Teri Poon

Melissa Klein

M. Jane Moudry
Janet Bond

Jan Ince

Linda Pierce
Gladys Forbes
Peg Reeder

Name

Catherine Davis
Betty Stratton
Renny Richards
Laurie Beeman
Cathy Smith

Marti Sevier
Jeannie Driskill
Terry Thalhofer
Dawn Sturwold
Barbara York
Nancy Ford
Wendy Eisendrath
Linda Lenssen
Mary Lee Andrews
Debbie Whatcomb
Shirley Zuanich

Bib No
122
288
308
481
326
533
431
111

Bib No
194
350
209
304
324
515
639
434
314
382
538
225
692
352
624
421
461
575
511
363
446
151
327
505
683
702

Bib No
208
577
526
136
560
550
229
595
579
644
714
238
390
115
674
675

Age Overall
50 484
50 493
54 516
54 518
50 525
52 532
52 544
50 545
Female 55 to 59
Age Overall
57 151
55 248
55 261
57 295
55 297
55 301
55 313
59 340
58 356
59 380
59 401
57 412
56 422
59 444
56 468
57 496
55 497
56 508
59 509
56 517
57 519
55 521
58 533
58 536
59 546
56 552
Female 60 to 64
Age Overall
61 213
64 319
62 339
60 403
60 419
62 456
61 478
62 480
60 505
63 507
62 539
61 540
62 542
63 543
61 550
63 551
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Chip Time
1:27:25.9
1:30:52.1
1:46:52.0
1:46:54.7
1:50:04.0
1:53:23.7
1:58:46.2
2:01:30.2

Chip Time
0:59:06.5
1:05:01.2
1:05:42.5
1:07:22.9
1:07:34.0
1:07:51.7
1:08:35.9
1:09:53.0
1:11:00.0
1:13:39.8
1:16:23.8
1:17:26.9
1:18:57.9
1:21:08.8
1:24:55.9
1:33:19.5
1:34:37.1
1:39:59.5
1:40:46.9
1:46:52.1
1:47:21.6
1:48:37.3
1:53:24.3
1:55:48.0
2:01:339
2:10:05.4

Chip Time
1:02:59.3
1:08:45.2
1:09:51.2
1:16:29.2
1:18:52.6
1:23:01.3
1:26:22.4
1:26:42.5
1:38:40.9
1:39:59.2
1:58:35.7
1:58:44.0
1:58:44.9
1:58:45.1
2:03:25.0
2:04:51.6

Gun Time
1:29:51.9
1:31:57.7
1:47:47.2
1:47:50.1
1:51:23.4
1:54:42.9
2:00:05.9
2:02:19.2

Gun Time
0:59:30.2
1:05:21.2
1:06:12.9
1:07:56.4
1:08:29.8
1:08:47.6
1:09:35.7
1:10:54.5
1:12:02.9
1:14:25.6
1:17:20.3
1:17:44.8
1:19:36.1
1:22:29.5
1:26:10.7
1:33:57.4
1:35:30.8
1:41:17.2
1:41:08.1
1:47:47.6
1:48:12.4
1:49:44.3
1:54:43.1
1:56:58.2
2:02:20.8
2:10:41.7

Gun Time
1:03:20.5
1:10:04.4
1:10:09.9
1:16:47.9
1:19:46.3
1:23:30.8
1:27:10.1
1:27:57.4
1:39:27.1
1:41:17.4
1:59:59.4
2:00:07.1
2:00:07.1
2:00:07.3
2:04:50.1
2:04:51.6

Chip Diff
0:02:25.9
0:01:05.5
0:00:55.1
0:00:55.3
0:01:19.3
0:01:19.2
0:01:19.6
0:00:48.9

Chip Diff
0:00:23.7
0:00:19.9
0:00:30.4
0:00:33.4
0:00:55.7
0:00:55.9
0:00:59.8
0:01:01.4
0:01:02.9
0:00:45.7
0:00:56.4
0:00:17.8
0:00:38.2
0:01:20.6
0:01:14.7
0:00:37.8
0:00:53.6
0:01:17.7
0:00:21.1
0:00:55.4
0:00:50.8
0:01:06.9
0:01:18.8
0:01:10.2
0:00:46.9
0:00:36.3

Chip Diff
0:00:21.1
0:01:19.2
0:00:18.7
0:00:18.7
0:00:53.6
0:00:29.4
0:00:47.7
0:01:14.9
0:00:46.1
0:01:18.2
0:01:23.7
0:01:23.1
0:01:22.2
0:01:22.2
0:01:25.1

Pace
12:29/M
12:59/M
15:16/M
15:16/M
15:43/M
16:12/M
16:58/M
17:21/M

Pace
8:27/M
9:17/M
9:23/M
9:37/M
9:39/M
9:42/M
9:48/M
9:59/M
10:09/M
10:31/M
10:55/M
11:04/M
11:17/M
11:35/M
12:08/M
13:20/M
13:31/M
14:17/M
14:24/M
15:16/M
15:20/M
15:31/M
16:12/M
16:33/M
17:22/M
18:35/M

Pace
9:00/M
9:49/M
9:59/M
10:56/M
11:16/M
11:52/M
12:20/M
12:23/M
14:06/M
14:17/M
16:56/M
16:58/M
16:58/M
16:58/M
17:38/M
17:50/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

NoO v~ wN

Place

Place

Place

Place

Uk WN

Place

U WN

Age Group

Name

Name

Lynda Estes
Nancy Heyer
Bonnie Hurtig
Judy Sande
Mary Kay Becker
Joan Prinz

Joan Edwards

Name

Vicki Griffiths
Linda Rinker
Marilyn Murphy

Name
Barbara Macklow

Name

Keefer Whan
Alain Salomon
Paul Frazey

Name

Blake Medhaug
Tyler VanDooren
Benjamin Scherrer

Name
Unknown Partic. 850
Unknown Partic. 851

Name

Eric Steiger

Luke Wolfisberg
Marcus Felmley
Mason Felmley
Mason Medcalf
Scott Stephenson

Name

Rowan Chappell
Roberto JR Aguilera
BJ Drye

Cory Brunhaver
Christian Pash
Francisco Minchaca

Bib No

Bib No
249
309
325
686
133
514
234

Bib No
280
527
450

Bib No
406

Bib No
621
541
685

Bib No
426
604
545

Bib No
438
439

Bib No
569
638
254
255
654
573

Bib No
185
103
664
657
485
436

Age

Female 65 to 69

21
U o

65
66
66
66
67
66

Female 70 to 74

Age
70
70
74

Overall

Overall
308
352
377
440
470
515
541

Overall
311
529
530

Chip Time

Chip Time
1:08:13.2
1:10:46.5
1:13:26.2
1:20:48.8
1:25:06.2
1:44:43.3
1:58:44.3

Chip Time
1:08:23.6
1:51:40.9
1:52:35.9

Female 75 and over

Age
79

Overall
469

Chip Time
1:25:00.7

Male Masters Winners

Age
48
45
43

Overall
5
6
7

Chip Time
0:41:58.2
0:42:05.0
0:42:38.1

Male Open Winners

Age
25
22
32

Overall
1
2
3

Chip Time
0:38:17.1
0:39:08.1
0:41:35.4

Male Age Unknown

Age

Age
13
13
9
6
12
11

Age
18
15
16
19
16
16

Overall
209
336

Male 1to 14
Overall
105
107
156
269
476
534

Male 15 to 19
Overall
20
22
35
38
214
215
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Chip Time
1:02:52.3
1:09:47.6

Chip Time
0:55:39.3
0:55:44.4
0:59:23.8
1:06:12.5
1:26:14.0
1:54:51.8

Chip Time
0:46:49.1
0:47:01.0
0:49:02.2
0:49:27.9
1:02:59.8
1:03:00.0

Gun Time

Gun Time
1:08:55.5
1:11:47.1
1:14:22.6
1:21:21.5
1:26:27.1
1:46:00.1
2:00:07.8

Gun Time
1:08:42.3
1:52:47.3
1:53:42.8

Gun Time
1:25:40.6

Gun Time
0:42:00.3
0:42:08.0
0:42:40.7

Gun Time
0:38:19.1
0:39:10.5
0:41:37.6

Gun Time
1:03:35.6
1:10:31.5

Gun Time
0:56:23.8
0:56:27.7
1:00:07.3
1:06:12.5
1:26:55.9
1:55:17.6

Gun Time
0:46:55.5
0:47:10.2
0:49:05.1
0:49:33.2
1:03:24.2
1:03:24.5

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:42.2
0:01:00.5
0:00:56.3
0:00:32.6
0:01:20.8
0:01:16.7
0:01:23.5

Chip Diff
0:00:18.7
0:01:06.3
0:01:06.9

Chip Diff
0:00:39.8

Chip Diff
0:00:02.1
0:00:02.9
0:00:02.5

Chip Diff
0:00:01.9
0:00:02.3
0:00:02.1

Chip Diff
0:00:43.3
0:00:43.9

Chip Diff
0:00:44.4
0:00:43.3
0:00:43.5

0:00:41.9
0:00:25.8

Chip Diff
0:00:06.3
0:00:09.2
0:00:02.9
0:00:05.2
0:00:24.4
0:00:24.4

Pace

Pace
9:45/M
10:07/M
10:29/M
11:33/M
12:09/M
14:58/M
16:58/M

Pace
9:46/M
15:57/M
16:05/M

Pace
12:09/M

Pace
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:05/M

Pace
5:28/M
5:35/M
5:56/M

Pace
8:59/M
9:58/M

Pace
7:57/M
7:58/M
8:29/M
9:27/M
12:19/M
16:24/M

Pace
6:41/M
6:43/M
7:00/M
7:04/M
9:00/M
9:00/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Age Group

Name

Name
Workeneh Hehn
Casey Schwenk
Trevor Fischer
Evan Brunhaver
Finnian Haskins
Christopher Pash

Name

Logan Wetzel
Andrew Jorgenson
Tommy Lingbloom
Tim Mayock

Sean Finley
Jonathan Kaiser
Nathan Lang

Ryan Pemberton
Mike Vercammen
Kyle Kelln
Christopher LEmley
Jonathan Montes
Benjamin Buatte
Conner Baker
Troy Taubenheim
Wesley Kelln

Greg Whitaker

Name

Kurt Hartmaier
Kavan Manson
lan Ivanoff
David Grote
Kjell Jorgenson
Ryan Bauthues
Trevor Pitsch
Ryan Nelson
Bret Macaleer
Justin O'Brien
Arijn Combs
Justin Wisness
Brian Barry
Taylor Kihsey
Kyle Duque
Kip Nichols
John Berry
Eric Bukoninsky
Kyle Felmley
Justin Asch

TJ Johnson
Travis Sipher
Dan Grove
Trevor Mauss

Bib No

Bib No
306
548
258
658
297
698

Bib No
619
347
395
418
257
349
376
691
606
353
387
851
166
119
590
354
622

Bib No
294
408
330
700
348
130
509
458
404
472
711
635
127
677
709
464
710
713
253
118
345
558
282
416

Age

Age
23

20
22
22
21
22

Age
25
27
29
26
25
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
26
29
26
29

Age
32
33
32
31
33
34
34
34
34
31
33
34
34
30
31
32
31
33
34
31
31
34
31
31

Overall

Male 20 to 24
Overall
42
66
73
83
137
242

Male 25 to 29
Overall
8
33
36
45
51
65
86
90
97
111
146
184
185
221
222
320
471

Male 30 to 34
Overall
13
15
18
24
34
39
53
59
69
71
82
88
94
115
116
127
129
132
155
173
196
224
316
459
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Chip Time

Chip Time
0:50:31.1
0:52:08.8
0:52:54.6
0:53:41.7
0:58:02.8
1:04:40.7

Chip Time
0:43:54.7
0:48:26.1
0:49:07.8
0:50:46.8
0:51:14.2
0:52:05.1
0:54:12.3
0:54:33.3
0:55:06.1
0:56:04.3
0:58:32.1
1:01:25.0
1:01:29.2
1:03:21.1
1:03:22.8
1:08:48.7
1:25:30.1

Chip Time
0:44:34.9
0:45:32.7
0:46:26.1
0:47:10.3
0:48:57.7
0:49:35.7
0:51:22.8
0:51:39.6
0:52:27.8
0:52:47.6
0:53:36.8
0:54:16.2
0:54:42.0
0:56:20.3
0:56:20.7
0:57:18.3
0:57:21.7
0:57:38.7
0:59:23.5
1:00:27.4
1:02:10.0
1:03:33.5
1:08:39.0
1:23:08.1

Gun Time

Gun Time
0:50:38.5
0:52:11.4
0:52:59.9
0:53:47.4
0:58:48.8
1:05:07.1

Gun Time
0:43:57.2
0:48:36.4
0:49:13.5
0:51:05.5
0:51:41.9
0:52:17.6
0:54:24.2
0:54:39.2
0:55:41.1
0:56:30.2
0:58:52.1
1:02:18.7
1:02:15.6
1:03:39.5
1:04:36.7
1:09:20.5
1:26:29.7

Gun Time
0:44:38.1
0:45:38.4
0:46:37.5
0:47:18.3
0:49:03.3
0:49:44.7
0:51:29.3
0:52:21.7
0:52:52.6
0:53:00.1
0:53:58.4
0:54:28.6
0:55:17.5
0:56:25.9
0:56:45.6
0:58:21.4
0:57:39.2
0:57:55.5
1:00:07.8
1:00:45.3
1:02:28.8
1:04:16.2
1:09:36.5
1:24:15.6

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:07.4
0:00:02.5
0:00:05.2
0:00:05.6
0:00:45.9
0:00:26.4

Chip Diff
0:00:02.5
0:00:10.2
0:00:05.7
0:00:18.7
0:00:27.7
0:00:12.5
0:00:11.9
0:00:05.8
0:00:34.9
0:00:25.8
0:00:19.9
0:00:53.6
0:00:46.3
0:00:18.3
0:01:13.9
0:00:31.8
0:00:59.6

Chip Diff
0:00:03.1
0:00:05.7
0:00:11.4
0:00:07.9
0:00:05.5
0:00:08.9
0:00:06.4
0:00:42.1
0:00:24.8
0:00:12.5
0:00:21.5
0:00:12.3
0:00:35.4
0:00:05.6
0:00:24.8
0:01:03.1
0:00:17.5
0:00:16.7
0:00:44.2
0:00:17.8
0:00:18.7
0:00:42.7
0:00:57.5
0:01:07.5

Pace

Pace
7:13/M
7:27/M
7:33/M
7:40/M
8:17/M
9:14/M

Pace
6:16/M
6:55/M
7:01/M
7:15/M
7:19/M
7:26/M
7:45/M
7:48/M
7:52/M
8:01/M
8:22/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:50/M
12:13/M

Pace
6:22/M
6:30/M
6:38/M
6:44/M
7:00/M
7:05/M
7:20/M
7:23/M
7:30/M
7:32/M
7:39/M
7:45/M
7:49/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:14/M
8:29/M
8:38/M
8:53/M
9:05/M
9:48/M
11:53/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
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Age Group

Name

Name

Martin Ranney
Pat McBride
Chad Norman
Thomas Pileggi
Dave Bushnell

Andrew Swinburnson

Matt Daheim
Richard Larson
Sean Knoflick
Andy Asbjornsen

Gerardo ValenciaTrujillo

Dan Moseley
Reuben Schutz
Bjorn Weber Weber
Ben Starkhouse
Joel Todd

Chris Brewer

Greg Anderson
Jayson Cannon

Kris Fykerud

Kevin Sullivan
Joseph Reyes

Tim Clark

Slade Brockett
Travis Glauser
Timothy Gould
Michael Zamora
Phillip Burris
Joshua McCullough

Name

John Kirker
Timothy Dobner
Doug Lowe
Steven Emory
Andrew Phillips
Scott Barr
Michael Rose

Ed Bloom

Sean Hawes
Terry Quintrall
Matthew Huffman
Roland Ketchley
Darrell Snyder
Travis Milltown
Doug Burks

Mike Perry

Ken Hartzell
Donald Drummond
Robert Pellegrini
Wayne Crenshaw

Bib No

Bib No
517
659
470
506
174
586
204
381
366
117
601
680
706
616
695
596
161
109
180
701
582
521
188
165
273
278
693
172
422

Bib No
360
222
402
243
500
124
651
148
301
716
322
357
681
663
170
855
296
696
493
199

Age

Age
35
39
38
35
39
35
38
37
36
35
36
37
37
35
35
39
35
38
35
37
36
35
35
39
36
39
39
36
35

Age
44
42
40
43
40
43
44
42
41
44
44
40
44
44
44
43
40
43
44
43

Overall

Male 35 to 39
Overall
4
9
12
14
19
29
49
85
98
101
108
118
120
121
134
135
170
211
241
251
254
309
315
345
346
348
369
391
392

Male 40 to 44
Overall
16
25
28
50
55
72
84
142
152
188
206
220
235
239
255
322
430
433
442
547
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Chip Time

Chip Time
0:41:53.1
0:44:07.0
0:44:21.9
0:45:14.5
0:46:43.1
0:47:57.9
0:51:02.5
0:53:47.1
0:55:07.3
0:55:21.8
0:55:49.1
0:56:35.3
0:56:38.5
0:56:45.2
0:57:39.7
0:57:51.2
1:00:20.6
1:02:57.3
1:04:38.8
1:05:10.2
1:05:14.2
1:08:17.3
1:08:37.9
1:10:21.9
1:10:24.0
1:10:36.3
1:12:20.6
1:15:11.8
1:15:19.1

Chip Time
0:45:45.3
0:47:22.4
0:47:55.2
0:51:10.5
0:51:33.8
0:52:48.1
0:53:46.1
0:58:21.0
0:59:06.8
1:01:31.8
1:02:44.8
1:03:15.3
1:04:18.3
1:04:31.6
1:05:21.0
1:08:51.4
1:19:41.3
1:20:04.8
1:20:51.9
2:01:41.9

Gun Time

Gun Time
0:41:55.6
0:44:09.2
0:44:25.3
0:45:16.8
0:46:47.2
0:48:01.3
0:51:36.8
0:54:12.4
0:55:53.2
0:55:29.3
0:56:03.5
0:57:02.3
0:57:20.3
0:56:58.8
0:57:55.4
0:58:09.6
1:00:48.9
1:03:46.1
1:04:59.8
1:05:55.7
1:05:37.4
1:09:17.3
1:09:35.3
1:11:04.6
1:10:59.2
1:11:37.8
1:13:19.2
1:15:33.2
1:16:10.7

Gun Time
0:45:48.5
0:47:28.8
0:48:00.5
0:51:18.2
0:51:41.5
0:53:05.4
0:53:59.3
0:59:09.5
0:59:32.5
1:02:53.6
1:03:43.5
1:03:38.9
1:05:03.5
1:04:46.1
1:06:19.8
1:09:19.1
1:20:38.7
1:21:22.6
1:22:00.7
2:02:59.6

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:02.5
0:00:02.2
0:00:03.3
0:00:02.2
0:00:04.1
0:00:03.3
0:00:34.2
0:00:25.3
0:00:45.9
0:00:07.4
0:00:14.4
0:00:26.9
0:00:41.7
0:00:13.5
0:00:15.7
0:00:18.4
0:00:28.3
0:00:48.7
0:00:20.9
0:00:45.5
0:00:23.1
0:00:59.9
0:00:57.3
0:00:42.7
0:00:35.1
0:01:01.4
0:00:58.6
0:00:21.3
0:00:51.6

Chip Diff
0:00:03.1
0:00:06.4
0:00:05.2
0:00:07.7
0:00:07.6
0:00:17.3
0:00:13.2
0:00:48.4
0:00:25.6
0:01:21.7
0:00:58.7
0:00:23.6
0:00:45.2
0:00:14.4
0:00:58.8
0:00:27.7
0:00:57.3
0:01:17.7
0:01:08.7
0:01:17.7

Pace

Pace
5:59/M
6:18/M
6:20/M
6:28/M
6:40/M
6:51/M
7:17/M
7:41/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:58/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:37/M
9:00/M
9:14/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:45/M
9:48/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:05/M
10:20/M
10:44/M
10:46/M

Pace
6:32/M
6:46/M
6:51/M
7:19/M
7:22/M
7:33/M
7:41/M
8:20/M
8:27/M
8:47/M
8:58/M
9:02/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:20/M
9:50/M
11:23/M
11:26/M
11:33/M
17:23/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Age Group

Name

Name

Ken Koenig
Allen Carbert
Dwight Baker
Neal Saxe
David Baker
Dan Chappell
Kevin Meenaghan
Paul Haskins
Paul Hollander
Tim Jensen
Brian Smart
Troy Cummings
Roberto Aguilera
David Bourey
Marvin Sargent
Greg Nuzum
Jacob Steiger
Jess Barrios
Steve Socie
Derek Yip-Hoi
Darren Bennett
Brian Erickson
Rob Lowry
Keith Gasper
Ronald Barnett

Name

Mark Bussell
Brent Carbajal
David Jefferson
Vincent Janigo
Hal Bigman
Steve Peschek
Reg Hornsby
Jim Kopkowski
Bruce Moore
Les Valadez
Tim Bentz
Darren Borgias
John Wilson
Joe Franzen
Gregory Pash
Kawakita Yasuaki
Dennis Flaherty
Pete Dawson
Ted Mischaikov
Thomas Reeder
Marty Gordon
Steven Snitzer
Jed Clark

Gary Payne
Clancy Sheahan
Pete Gegenhuber
Ronnie Walton

Bib No

Bib No
367
182
120
678
669
184
427
298
316
341
559
202
102
156
543
471
570
125
656
643
139
667
403
267
123

Bib No
175
181
338
336
147
497
319
369
441
600
143
153
633
264
486
641
260
212
684
519
275
563
186
490
553
271
609

Age

S13
N o

45
47
45
46
48
48
46
46
46
46
47
45
49
49
45
46
47
47
49
46
48
45
47
48

Age
51
50
53
52
50
51
50
54
50
51
53
53
52
51
52
54
51
50
50
54
53
52
53
52
51
51
53

Overall

Male 45 to 49
Overall
10
11
21
23
37
43
47
57
60
63
64
75
89
91
100
114
144
157
247
252
272
282
302
305
477

Male 50 to 54
Overall
31
78
80
99
109
113
119
136
143
153
154
160
165
167
172
174
182
194
195
201
219
271
286
303
344
361
417
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Chip Time

Chip Time
0:44:09.5
0:44:10.4
0:46:54.2
0:47:01.8
0:49:07.9
0:50:34.3
0:50:50.2
0:51:37.3
0:51:46.5
0:51:51.9
0:51:55.4
0:52:56.6
0:54:25.1
0:54:34.8
0:55:13.3
0:56:11.0
0:58:25.8
0:59:30.9
1:05:00.6
1:05:11.0
1:06:20.3
1:06:50.6
1:07:54.0
1:07:59.9
1:26:19.5

Chip Time
0:48:16.5
0:53:10.8
0:53:21.9
0:55:09.0
0:55:49.8
0:56:06.7
0:56:37.4
0:57:57.4
0:58:25.1
0:59:09.8
0:59:17.1
0:59:37.4
1:00:04.7
1:00:13.6
1:00:22.2
1:00:31.3
1:01:18.3
1:01:48.7
1:01:48.9
1:02:25.8
1:03:14.7
1:06:20.1
1:06:55.7
1:07:56.4
1:10:21.4
1:11:32.3
1:18:42.5

Gun Time

Gun Time
0:44:12.4
0:44:13.6
0:46:58.8
0:47:05.2
0:49:11.5
0:50:42.1
0:51:00.4
0:52:22.8
0:51:54.3
0:52:06.5
0:52:22.1
0:53:09.8
0:54:35.4
0:54:43.8
0:55:28.6
0:56:22.7
0:59:23.3
1:00:14.8
1:05:22.5
1:05:33.7
1:07:09.8
1:07:21.5
1:09:20.9
1:09:50.9
1:28:43.5

Gun Time
0:48:20.3
0:53:17.5
0:53:49.6
0:55:32.7
0:56:02.2
0:56:17.2
0:57:24.2
0:58:03.6
0:59:05.7
0:59:38.5
0:59:46.2
1:00:23.8
1:01:06.8
1:01:58.3
1:00:50.9
1:00:53.6
1:01:39.3
1:02:41.2
1:02:40.5
1:02:41.3
1:03:49.8
1:07:09.8
1:07:22.1
1:08:46.2
1:10:33.5
1:12:39.9
1:19:39.1

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:02.9
0:00:03.1
0:00:04.6
0:00:03.4
0:00:03.5
0:00:07.8
0:00:10.1
0:00:45.4
0:00:07.7
0:00:14.6
0:00:26.7
0:00:13.2
0:00:10.2
0:00:08.9
0:00:15.2
0:00:11.7
0:00:57.4
0:00:43.9
0:00:21.9
0:00:22.6
0:00:49.4
0:00:30.9
0:01:26.9
0:01:50.9
0:02:23.9

Chip Diff
0:00:03.8
0:00:06.7
0:00:27.6
0:00:23.7
0:00:12.4
0:00:10.4
0:00:46.7
0:00:06.2
0:00:40.5
0:00:28.7
0:00:29.1
0:00:46.3
0:01:02.1
0:01:44.6
0:00:28.7
0:00:22.3
0:00:20.9
0:00:52.4
0:00:51.6
0:00:15.5
0:00:35.1
0:00:49.7
0:00:26.4
0:00:49.7
0:00:12.1
0:01:07.6
0:00:56.5

Pace

Pace
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
7:01/M
7:13/M
7:16/M
7:22/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:34/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:53/M
8:02/M
8:21/M
8:30/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:29/M
9:33/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
12:20/M

Pace
6:54/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:53/M
7:58/M
8:01/M
8:05/M
8:17/M
8:21/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:31/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:39/M
8:45/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:55/M
9:02/M
9:29/M
9:34/M
9:42/M
10:03/M
10:13/M
11:15/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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1

O 00O NOOULL B WN

NNNNRRRRRRRRR R
WNRPROWLVLOWOWNO®OUDNWNIERO

Place

O 00O NOOUL B WN -

NNNRPRRERRRRERRR
NR,OWWNOGOUDWNIERO

Place

NoO vk~ wN

Age Group

Name

Name

Henry James
Michael Carlson
Ed Sullivan
Scott Hale
Scott Dorough
James Willson
Ralph Belz
David King
Keith Adkin

Jim Hopper
Tom Meagher
Stephen Lundgren
David Roberts
Randy Davis
Ken Park

Steve Hathaway
Scott Terrell
Glen Gerow
Mike Riber
Brett Bond
Alfred Heydrich
Michael Doyle
Ed Layton

Name

Philip Du Quesnay
Michael Beal
Vic Klassen

Jeff Popp

Ben Cleveland
Craig Moore
Mark Stephenson
Mike Shaw
Gary Coye
Charles Nelson
Bill van Hees
Philip Frank
Andrew Poon
Howard Furst
Allen Leaf

Mike Tallmadge
Jimmy Hinze
Art Knoflick
Brad Day

Victor Veltkamp
Dave Williams
Gary Andrews

Name

Mark Nichols
Allen Estes
David Driskill
Sam Nakamura
Mike Simpson
Kenneth Martin
Dan Straney

Bib No

Bib No
334
183
580
679
224
856
138
358
101
687
425
712
853
211
483
300
593
666
525
150
307
226
857

Bib No
230
131
362
512
190
442
571
551
655
457
602
263
510
265
384
587
312
364
215
605
671
114

Bib No
465
248
227
456
556
412
576

Age

Age
55

55
55
58
58
58
58
56
59
56
59
56
57
55
58
56
59
59
59
58
59
59
55

Age
60
60
62
61
63
60
60
62
62
62
62
60
60
60
60
64
60
62
63
60
60
63

Age
65
66
68
65
66
66
65

Overall

Male 55 to 59
Overall
26
48
58
68
95
122
164
169
226
234
238
244
253
264
281
283
335
347
394
498
499
512
526

Male 60 to 64
Overall
77
87
125
131
141
179
191
192
207
217
227
287
299
321
337
364
385
410
411
490
495
510

Male 65 to 69
Overall
178
245
275
350
351
357
363
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Chip Time

Chip Time
0:47:33.7
0:50:53.9
0:51:39.2
0:52:24.0
0:54:52.6
0:56:56.9
1:00:00.4
1:00:17.4
1:03:43.8
1:04:15.4
1:04:28.5
1:04:46.5
1:05:12.7
1:05:47.9
1:06:50.3
1:06:52.5
1:09:45.6
1:10:27.1
1:15:27.9
1:35:36.4
1:36:01.5
1:42:03.8
1:50:26.8

Chip Time
0:53:08.9
0:54:15.2
0:57:12.2
0:57:34.7
0:58:14.2
1:01:02.3
1:01:43.7
1:01:47.5
1:02:45.8
1:03:03.8
1:03:48.7
1:07:02.6
1:07:42.4
1:08:50.7
1:09:48.2
1:11:40.1
1:14:24.8
1:17:23.4
1:17:26.1
1:29:30.6
1:32:10.8
1:41:14.4

Chip Time
1:00:53.8
1:04:46.7
1:06:31.2
1:10:40.4
1:10:44.5
1:11:03.6
1:11:35.7

Gun Time

Gun Time
0:47:38.1
0:50:58.1
0:51:49.5
0:52:29.5
0:55:00.9
0:58:01.7
1:00:19.9
1:01:36.1
1:04:05.5
1:04:49.1
1:04:44.8
1:05:10.2
1:05:46.8
1:06:17.6
1:07:18.3
1:07:29.3
1:11:09.3
1:11:32.1
1:16:25.9
1:36:48.4
1:36:54.3
1:43:16.5
1:51:07.7

Gun Time
0:53:14.1
0:54:29.5
0:57:32.7
0:57:48.9
0:58:27.8
1:02:25.5
1:01:58.4
1:02:04.2
1:02:56.8
1:03:20.5
1:04:01.9
1:08:06.5
1:08:03.5
1:09:49.1
1:10:28.5
1:12:48.3
1:15:29.7
1:18:10.9
1:18:27.3
1:30:27.8
1:33:30.2
1:42:37.1

Gun Time
1:01:16.8
1:05:27.4
1:07:18.3
1:11:18.9
1:11:34.7
1:11:41.6
1:12:12.9

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:04.4
0:00:04.2
0:00:10.2
0:00:05.5
0:00:08.2
0:01:04.7
0:00:19.4
0:01:18.6
0:00:21.7
0:00:33.6
0:00:16.3
0:00:23.7
0:00:34.1
0:00:29.7
0:00:27.9
0:00:36.7
0:01:23.7
0:01:04.9
0:00:57.9
0:01:11.9
0:00:52.8
0:01:12.7
0:00:40.8

Chip Diff
0:00:05.2
0:00:14.2
0:00:20.5
0:00:14.2
0:00:13.5
0:01:23.2
0:00:14.7
0:00:16.7
0:00:10.9
0:00:16.7
0:00:13.1
0:01:03.9
0:00:21.1
0:00:58.4
0:00:40.2
0:01:08.1
0:01:04.9
0:00:47.4
0:01:01.2
0:00:57.1
0:01:19.4
0:01:22.6

Chip Diff
0:00:22.9
0:00:40.6
0:00:47.1
0:00:38.4
0:00:50.2
0:00:37.9
0:00:37.1

Pace

Pace
6:48/M
7:16/M
7:23/M
7:29/M
7:50/M
8:08/M
8:34/M
8:37/M
9:06/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:19/M
9:24/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:58/M
10:04/M
10:47/M
13:39/M
13:43/M
14:35/M
15:47/M

Pace
7:35/M
7:45/M
8:10/M
8:13/M
8:19/M
8:43/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:07/M
9:35/M
9:40/M
9:50/M
9:58/M
10:14/M
10:38/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
12:47/M
13:10/M
14:28/M

Pace
8:42/M
9:15/M
9:30/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:09/M
10:14/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
8 David Erickson 245 67 388 1:14:55.6 1:15:32.8 0:00:37.2 10:42/M
9 Randy Norenberg 469 66 436 1:20:32.8 1:21:13.1 0:00:40.2 11:30/M
10 John Eisendrath 237 66 511 1:41:18.0 1:42:37.1 0:01:19.1 14:28/M

Male 70 to 74

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Gale Pfueller 498 70 133 0:57:39.1 0:57:51.3 0:00:12.1 8:14/M
2 Gordon Plume 650 70 204 1:02:34.8 1:03:27.3 0:00:52.4 8:56/M
3 Dan Murphy 448 73 260 1:05:39.5 1:06:07.4 0:00:27.9 9:23/M
4 Don Bauthues 129 73 318 1:08:43.9 1:09:41.9 0:00:57.9 9:49/M
5 William Stauffer 566 74 378 1:13:38.0 1:14:29.2 0:00:51.2 10:31/M
6 Dan New 460 70 387 1:14:53.3 1:16:18.4 0:01:25.1 10:42/M
7 Kenneth Hay 303 70 424 1:19:12.5 1:19:54.4 0:00:41.9 11:19/M
8 William Daniel 206 70 447 1:21:24.3 1:22:09.2 0:00:44.9 11:38/M
9 Kenneth Olsen 479 71 452 1:22:38.4 1:23:35.8 0:00:57.3 11:48/M
10 Dick Driskill 228 74 458 1:23:06.3 1:23:54.5 0:00:48.1 11:52/M
11 Dale Haeker 283 71 506 1:39:14.9 1:40:09.7 0:00:54.7 14:11/M

Male 75 and over

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 David Mitchell 437 75 485 1:27:28.5 1:28:30.4 0:01:01.9 12:30/M
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